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Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo
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Nbr Payee
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Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2014 To 09-30-2014

10-22-2014 11:50 AM

079-910

YTD Check Register

Stafford MSD

Sort by Check Number

Page 1 of 16

Accounting Period: A

09-04-2014 94237 C Mowers 21,009.89BROOKSIDE EQUIPMENT 199-51-6397.00-999-599009083128

09-04-2014 95713 C football meals 206.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083129

09-04-2014 95713 C Food for away game 51.50CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 461-36-6499.00-001-599050083130

09-04-2014 96828 C detergent 17.32RONALD COUNTER 199-36-6399.91-001-591003083131

09-04-2014 92386 C 2014-2015 TAMS Membership 300.00TAMS 199-41-6499.00-701-599001083132

09-04-2014 97603 C football meals 472.50The Hill 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083133

09-04-2014 97604 C SCHOLARSHIP FOR 1,000.00University of Houston 865-36-6499.10-001-500000083134

09-04-2014 97605 C SCHOLARSHIP FOR K. 500.00University of North Texas 461-11-6399.00-001-511077083135

09-05-2014 08104 C FOOD-AUGUST-ACCRUAL 120.48BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083136

FOOD-AUGUST-ACCRUAL 104.40240-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083136 Total: 224.88

09-05-2014 09411 C ACCRUAL 128.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083137

09-08-2014 96311 C ACCRUAL 940.00A-ROCKET MOVING & 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083138

09-08-2014 96252 C ACCRUAL 4,424.00AMERICAN MECHANICAL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083139

09-08-2014 97574 C ACCRUAL 103.39BELVINS, PATTY 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083140

09-08-2014 91503 C FOOD-AUGUST2014- 381.39BORDENS DAIRY 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083141

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 791.01240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 1,002.89240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 480.25240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 522.63240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 282.51240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 395.50240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 42.38240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 268.38240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 296.63240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 706.26240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 649.76240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 70.63240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 480.26240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUGUST2014- 480.26240-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083141 Total: 6,850.74

09-08-2014 97601 C FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 395.34BROTHERS PRODUCE, INC 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083142

FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 449.10240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 547.24240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 6.31240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 318.74240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 656.15240-00-2111.11-000-500000

* indicates voided checks
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FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 948.50240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 576.20240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-AUG2014-ACCRUAL 817.01240-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083142 Total: 4,714.59

09-08-2014 95980 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 280.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083143

09-08-2014 97612 C ACCRUAL 200.00FERNANDO CASTANEDA 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083144

09-08-2014 91267 C AVER SMART CHARGER 17,940.00CDW GOVERNMENT 696-81-6629.12-999-599009083145

09-08-2014 12875 C ACCRUAL 302.37CHEVRON AND TEXACO 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083146

09-08-2014 59100 C ACCURAL 10,287.31CITY OF STAFFORD 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083147

ACCURAL 2,373.90199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083147 Total: 12,661.21

09-08-2014 14941 C ACCRUAL 11.14COMMUNICATIONS & 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083148

ACCRUAL 14.89199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083148 Total: 26.03

09-08-2014 97609 C ACCRUAL 65.00Dexter Beverly 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083149

09-08-2014 94085 C ACCRUAL 1,526.10FACILITY SOLUTIONS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083150

09-08-2014 21244 C ACCRUAL 198.26FEDEX 199-00-2111.00-000-500000083151

09-08-2014 23100 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 177.65FORT BEND CO WCID #2 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083152

AUGUST ACCRUAL 2,643.72199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 2,799.25199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUAT ACCRUAL 2,104.45199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 19.40199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 460.90199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 61.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 423.60199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 293.07199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 22.22199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUAL 119.40199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083152 Total: 9,124.66

09-08-2014 95237 C ACCRUAL 280.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083153

09-08-2014 95241 C ACCRUAL 320.00HENRY GARCIA 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083154

09-08-2014 97606 C ACCRUAL 140.00Girmay Michael 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083155

09-08-2014 24734 C FOOD-NONFOOD-AUG- 1,901.03GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083156

FOOD-NONFOOD-AUG- 1,146.60240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD-AUG- 7,933.58240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD-AUG- 6,093.59240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD HS 6,958.20240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD HS 676.81240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD HS 7,081.83240-00-2111.11-000-500000

* indicates voided checks
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FOOD-NONFOOD HS 1,096.31240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 4,645.98240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 417.04240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 358.61240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD-NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 4,047.65240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD&NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 5,851.05240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD&NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 718.50240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD&NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 101.34240-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD&NONFOOD-ACCRUAL 7,712.40240-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083156 Total: 56,740.52

09-08-2014 23678 C ACCRUAL 51.10GRAINGER, INC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083157

ACCRUAL 226.35199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083157 Total: 277.45

09-08-2014 30292 C ACCRUAL SHIPPING 174.40HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083158

09-08-2014 97614 C ACCRUAL 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083159

09-08-2014 94586 C ACCRUAL 1,765.26HOME DEPOT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083160

09-08-2014 93637 C ACCRUAL 160.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083161

ACCRUAL 256.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083161 Total: 416.00

09-08-2014 97607 C ACCRUAL 240.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083162

09-08-2014 97613 C ACCRUAL 160.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083163

09-08-2014 94357 C ACCRUAL 213.82JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083164

ACCRUAL 70.90199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 220.79199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL .01199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083164 Total: 505.52

09-08-2014 97615 C ACCRUAL 25.15CATHY KROBOTH 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083165

09-08-2014 93683 C BREAD-AUG ACCRUAL 106.51KURZ & CO. 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083166

BREAD-AUG ACCRUAL 118.15240-00-2111.11-000-500000

BREAD-AUG ACCRUAL 151.29240-00-2111.11-000-500000

BREAD-AUG ACCRUAL 199.49240-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083166 Total: 575.44

09-08-2014 94909 C ACCRUAL 240.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083167

09-08-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009083168

STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38199-51-6269.00-999-599009

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

Check 083168 Total: 473.62

09-08-2014 96172 C ACCRUAL 166.17MORRISON SUPPLY 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083169

* indicates voided checks
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09-08-2014 44624 C ACCRUAL 71.24OFFICE DEPOT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083170

ACCURAL 43.99199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 27.88199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 6.99199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 768.96199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 372.33199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 63.96199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 735.02199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 58.72199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 546.87199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 30.61199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 217.62199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 550.95199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCURAL 30.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083170 Total: 3,525.14

09-08-2014 97595 C ACCRUALS 2,600.00SP CONTROLS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083171

09-08-2014 96559 C ACCRUAL 400.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083172

ACCRUAL 128.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083172 Total: 528.00

09-08-2014 97608 C ACCRUAL 65.00Patty Wilson 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083173

09-08-2014 93209 C ACCRUAL 298.00PEOPLES EDUCATION 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083174

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 298.00461-11-6399.03-102-511030

Check 083174 Total: 596.00

09-08-2014 46925 C ACCRUAL 319.20PHONOSCOPE EDUCATION 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083175

09-08-2014 34511 C ACCRUAL 128.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083176

09-08-2014 50400 C ACCRUAL 70.00REGION IV ESC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083177

09-08-2014 50398 C ACCRUAL 22.71REGION IV ESC - 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083178

09-08-2014 91550 C ACCRUAL 3,486.85REGION VI ESC - STAFF 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083179

09-08-2014 93701 C ACCRUAL 80.00REGION XIII EDUCATION 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083180

ACCRUAL 469.80199-00-2111.11-000-500000

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIAL 20.00461-11-6399.03-102-511030

Check 083180 Total: 569.80

09-08-2014 97558 C ACCRUAL 7,400.00RENAISSANCE INSTITUTE 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083181

09-08-2014 97582 C ACCRUAL 2,680.80REPUBLIC SERVICES #853 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083182

09-08-2014 95837 C ACCRUAL 2,399.00BRENDA RODRIGUEZ 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083183

* indicates voided checks
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Accounting Period: A

09-08-2014 35300 C Workers Comp Ins. 11,529.00SCHOOL COMP 199-41-6499.01-750-599009083184

09-08-2014 91422 C SUB FOLDERS 96.25SCHOOL SPECIALTY 461-11-6399.00-001-511027083185

09-08-2014 62395 C ACCRUAL 128.00CHARLES SONNIER 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083186

09-08-2014 97199 C ACCRUAL 3,046.78SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083187

09-08-2014 93678 C FOOD-AUG-ACCRUAL 246.00ICED D'LITES 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083188

ACCRUAL 492.00240-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083188 Total: 738.00

09-08-2014 94859 C ACCRUAL 214.00TCEA 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083189

ACCRUAL 174.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083189 Total: 388.00

09-08-2014 94126 C TEXTBOOKS 938.25TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE 461-11-6399.00-103-511026083190

09-08-2014 94506 C LEGAL SERV. JULY2014- 4,831.50THOMPSON AND HORTON, 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083191

LEGAL SERV. JULY2014 262.50199-00-2111.11-000-500000

LEGALSERV. JULY2014 3,575.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083191 Total: 8,669.00

09-08-2014 95020 C ACCRUAL 128.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083192

09-08-2014 95787 C Athletic Insurance 20,993.00UNIFIED LIFE INSURANCE 199-36-6425.90-001-591009083193

Athletic Insurance 6,997.00199-36-6425.90-041-591009

Check 083193 Total: 27,990.00

09-08-2014 93783 C ACCRUAL 160.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083194

09-08-2014 94799 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 94.99WHATABURGER-SAN 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083195

AUGUST ACCRUAL 55.26199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083195 Total: 150.25

09-08-2014 94254 C ACCRUAL 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083196

ACCRUAL 128.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083196 Total: 368.00

09-08-2014 92473 C ACCRUAL 160.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083197

09-11-2014 94931 C meal money for JV vb team 198.00LISA RODRIGUEZ 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083198

09-12-2014 97441 C fees & dues for Counter 60.00AFCA 199-36-6495.00-001-591003083199

09-12-2014 97623 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 50.00TRACIE BELL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083200

09-12-2014 09411 C Security 330.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083201

09-12-2014 97613 C Security 80.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083202

09-12-2014 95980 C Security 120.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083203

* indicates voided checks
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09-12-2014 97612 C Security 80.00FERNANDO CASTANEDA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083204

09-12-2014 92718 C JV softball tournament 225.00COLUMBIA HIGH SCHOOL 199-36-6499.87-001-591003083205

09-12-2014 92718 C softball tournament 250.00COLUMBIA HIGH SCHOOL 199-36-6499.87-001-591003083206

09-12-2014 28803 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 88.15RUSSELL C. COOK 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083207

09-12-2014 16670 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 55.00CATO DAVIS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083208

09-12-2014 97105 C cross country entry fee 100.00DICKINSON HS 199-36-6499.98-001-591003083209

09-12-2014 21900 C ACCRUAL 1,818.91FOLLETT LIBRARY 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083210

Library Automation 747.30199-12-6399.00-001-511051

Library Automation 747.30199-12-6399.00-041-511051

Library Automation 747.30199-12-6399.00-101-511051

Library Automation 747.30199-12-6399.00-102-511051

Library Automation 747.30199-12-6399.00-103-511051

Check 083210 Total: 5,555.41

09-12-2014 22427 C 2014 State of Schools 500.00FORT BEND CHAMBER OF 199-41-6499.00-750-599009083211

09-12-2014 22428 C 2014-2015 First Quarter 46,525.00FT. BEND CENTRAL APPR. 199-99-6213.00-703-599009083212

09-12-2014 95237 C Security 160.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083213

09-12-2014 95241 C Security 160.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083214

09-12-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083215

09-12-2014 93117 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 55.00BRIAN GRADE 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083216

09-12-2014 97619 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 95.00GREG HARPER 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083217

09-12-2014 93637 C Security 160.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083218

09-12-2014 95760 C Marching Entry Fee 445.00KATY ISD 199-36-6499.33-001-599019083219

09-12-2014 95082 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 60.00GLEN KELSO 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083220

09-12-2014 91763 C registration 2,655.00KILGO CONSULTING, INC. 199-21-6411.00-999-511008083221

09-12-2014 97627 C cross country meet 160.00LA PORTE CROSS 199-36-6499.98-001-591003083222

09-12-2014 94778 C Marching Contest Fee 415.00LAMAR CISD 199-36-6499.33-001-599019083223

09-12-2014 97073 C Athletic Insurance 998.40LEGEND INSURANCE 199-36-6425.90-001-591009083224

Athletic Insurance 561.60199-36-6425.90-041-591009

Check 083224 Total: 1,560.00

* indicates voided checks

183



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2014 To 09-30-2014

10-22-2014 11:50 AM

079-910

YTD Check Register

Stafford MSD

Sort by Check Number

Page 7 of 16

Accounting Period: A

09-12-2014 94909 C Security 360.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083225

09-12-2014 97618 C AUGUST ACCUAL OFFICIAL 95.00WILBURN JOSEPH LOFLIN 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083226

09-12-2014 97616 C YIP Scholarship 1,250.00LONE STAR COLLEGE-CY 461-11-6399.00-001-511079083227

09-12-2014 95977 C Board Membership 750.00MASBA 199-41-6499.00-702-599018083228

09-12-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009083229

09-12-2014 91348 C Affiliation Renewal 85.00NASSP/NHS 865-36-6499.36-001-500000083230

09-12-2014 96728 C E. Zak Membership 75.00NSBA CAUCUS LIAISON 199-41-6419.03-702-599065083231

09-12-2014 92644 C lodging 1,177.20OMNI AUSTIN AT 199-21-6411.00-999-511008083232

09-12-2014 96559 C Security 320.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083233

09-12-2014 96366 C Liability Insurance 339,974.00PCAT 199-51-6425.00-999-599009083234

09-12-2014 97607 C Security 671.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083235

09-12-2014 93627 C Participation fee 750.00PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, 199-11-6399.74-041-522004083236

Participation fee 3,000.00199-11-6399.77-001-522019

Check 083236 Total: 3,750.00

09-12-2014 30983 C reading program 19,634.50RENAISSANCE LEARNING 199-12-6499.00-999-511051083237

09-12-2014 91564 C Band Shoes 3,897.75REYNOLDS UNIFORMS 461-11-6399.00-001-511073083238

09-12-2014 92016 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 95.00CARL RIVERS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083239

09-12-2014 97622 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 50.00EMIEL ROBERSON 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083240

09-12-2014 92606 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 55.00ERIC ROBERTS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083241

09-12-2014 95318 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 95.00SHELIA B. RUSHING- 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083242

09-12-2014 35300 C Workers Comp Ins. 28,109.55SCHOOL COMP 199-41-6499.01-750-599009083243

09-12-2014 97600 C Security 271.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083244

09-12-2014 97621 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 95.00ANDY STOUT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083245

09-12-2014 63925 C Conference in Dallas 325.00TASA 199-41-6411.00-750-599007083246

09-12-2014 63932 C BoardBook Annual 900.00TASB INC 199-41-6219.00-702-599018083247

Local Policy Update 364.96199-41-6219.00-702-599018

Membership Renewal 700.00199-41-6219.00-702-599018

Check 083247 Total: 1,964.96

* indicates voided checks
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09-12-2014 91731 C Annual Subscription Renewal 1,700.00TASB - POLICY SERVICE 199-41-6495.00-750-599007083248

09-12-2014 63946 C TASSP REGISTRATION 370.00TASSP 199-23-6411.00-001-511019083249

09-12-2014 95300 C District Membership 500.00TCBSBM 199-41-6499.00-702-599018083250

09-12-2014 96489 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 50.00RAUL TREVINO JR 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083251

09-12-2014 95020 C Security 135.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083252

Security 127.50199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083252 Total: 262.50

09-12-2014 93783 C Security 80.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083253

09-12-2014 91900 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 60.00VONCILE WASHINGTON- 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083254

09-12-2014 97620 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 95.00DOUGLAS WHITSITT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083255

09-12-2014 94254 C Security 160.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083256

09-12-2014 93195 C Security 200.00BOBBY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083257*

D INCORRECT VENDOR -200.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083257 Total: .00

09-15-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 200.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083258

09-15-2014 95933 C MISC ITEMS-HS 78,130.85WESTFALL 696-81-6629.02-999-599009083259

Various Items of Work 22,709.65696-81-6629.02-999-599009

FINAL PYMNT-SCANLIN 19,982.00696-81-6629.09-999-599009

Check 083259 Total: 120,822.50

09-17-2014 22452 C NEGATIVE CASH 20,724.31FORT BEND COUNTY TAX 199-00-5712.00-000-500000083260

09-17-2014 0000000001 22452 M NEGATIVE CASH -901.46FORT BEND COUNTY TAX 199-00-5719.00-000-500000

09-17-2014 22452 C NEGATIVE CASH 3,852.19FORT BEND COUNTY TAX 599-00-5712.00-000-500000

09-17-2014 0000000002 22452 M NEGATIVE CASH -157.65FORT BEND COUNTY TAX 599-00-5719.00-000-500000

Check 083260 Total: 23,517.39

09-17-2014 65200 C ACCRUAL - FUEL 515.81SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083261

09-19-2014 97371 C sports cart 89.99ACADEMY SPORTS & 199-36-6399.91-041-591003083263*

D INCORRECT AMOUNT -89.99199-36-6399.91-041-591003

Check 083263 Total: .00

09-19-2014 93831 C volleyball official tournament 250.08ANNETTE ALDAPE 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083264

09-19-2014 97585 C Reimbursement/Snacks for 54.16CORNELIUS ANDERSON 461-11-6399.00-103-511027083265

09-19-2014 97632 C football official 95.00MICHAEL BARR 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083266

09-19-2014 95770 C TICKET SALES 107.00BELLVILLE ISD 199-00-5752.01-000-500000083267

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2014 95844 C football official 60.00ERVIN G BILLARD JR 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083268

09-19-2014 97628 C Drop Out Walk 57.00BILLYS DONUTS 199-41-6499.00-701-599001083269

09-19-2014 97463 C Reimbursement 48.85ROBERT E BOSTIC 199-41-6399.00-701-599001083270

Reimbursements 49.99199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Reimbursements 115.97199-41-6499.00-701-599001

Reimbursement 24.89199-41-6499.00-701-599001

Check 083270 Total: 239.70

09-19-2014 09411 C Security 248.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083271

09-19-2014 94943 C ACCRUAL 580.08BRINKS INC. 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083272

09-19-2014 97613 C Security 240.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083273

09-19-2014 94151 C TASB Convention Travel 368.00RODNEY BUTLER 199-41-6419.02-702-599068083274

TASB Convention Travel 290.42199-41-6419.04-702-599068

Check 083274 Total: 658.42

09-19-2014 97513 C TASB Convention Travel 368.00CHRISTOPHER CALDWELL 199-41-6419.02-702-599092083275

TASB Convention Travel 290.42199-41-6419.04-702-599092

Check 083275 Total: 658.42

09-19-2014 95980 C Security 100.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083276

09-19-2014 97630 C volleyball official tournament 280.38MARK CARVTHERS 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083277

volleyball official tournament 320.38199-36-6216.92-001-591003

Check 083277 Total: 600.76

09-19-2014 97612 C Security 160.00FERNANDO CASTANEDA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083278

09-19-2014 95713 C food for volleyball tournament 95.50CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6399.00-001-591003083279

meal for fb players 206.25199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Check 083279 Total: 301.75

09-19-2014 97637 C MS volleyball tournament 200.00CLUTE INTERMEDIATE 199-36-6499.92-041-591003083280

09-19-2014 28803 C volleyball official tournament 248.11RUSSELL C. COOK 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083281

09-19-2014 96334 C ACCRUAL 298.45DAHILL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083282

ACCRUAL 167.50199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 185.50199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083282 Total: 651.45

09-19-2014 97638 C football official 55.00LEROY DAVIS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083283

09-19-2014 97584 C Hrly work done on 9-8-14 63.79JEREMIAH G. DEGUZMAN 199-41-6299.01-702-599018083284

09-19-2014 93263 C football official 90.00WILLIE DEMBY 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083285

09-19-2014 92450 C ACCRUAL 31.99MICHELLE DEVONISH- 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083286

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2014 91562 C Hotel 130.80DOUBLE TREE HOTEL- 199-23-6411.00-001-511019083287

09-19-2014 91802 C volleyball official tournament 242.34STEVE EDDLEMON 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083288

volleyball official tournament 242.34199-36-6216.92-001-591003

Check 083288 Total: 484.68

09-19-2014 97631 C volleyball official tournament 248.16RICARDO ELIZONDO 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083289

09-19-2014 21902 C ACCRUAL 1,184.40FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083290

09-19-2014 22432 C volleyball official tournament 280.78RONNIE FORD 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083291

09-19-2014 22427 C Grant Writing Reservation 85.00FORT BEND CHAMBER OF 199-41-6499.00-999-599009083292

09-19-2014 97234 C football official 90.00JAMES FUCIK 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083293

09-19-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083294

09-19-2014 95241 C Security 240.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083295

09-19-2014 97633 C Membership dues 80.00GHAGBA CLEAR CREEK  HS 199-36-6495.00-001-591003083296

09-19-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083297

09-19-2014 26122 C volleyball official tournament 287.90DOUG GRIFFITH 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083298

09-19-2014 96516 C ACCRUAL 6,600.00HCDE 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083299

09-19-2014 91929 C ACCRUAL 118.11HCDE - BUSINESS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083300

ACCRUAL 15.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 20.60199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 53.20199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 7.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL .60199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL .60199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 10.40199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 10.40199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 10.60199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 4.40199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 85.40199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083300 Total: 336.31

09-19-2014 97614 C Security 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083301

09-19-2014 35570 C TASB Convention Travel 368.00GREG HOLSAPPLE 199-41-6419.02-702-599061083302

TASB Convention Travel 290.42199-41-6419.04-702-599061

Check 083302 Total: 658.42

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2014 93637 C Security 352.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083303

09-19-2014 96787 C TASB Convention Travel 276.00AUTURO JACKSON 199-41-6419.02-702-599071083304

TASB Convention Travel 290.42199-41-6419.04-702-599071

Check 083304 Total: 566.42

09-19-2014 94997 C ACCRUAL 1,999.99KRISTAL JACKSON 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083305

09-19-2014 94346 C football official 50.00JAMES W. JOHNSON, III 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083306

09-19-2014 69810 C volleyball official tournament 275.44JACKIE JOHNSON 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083307

09-19-2014 97237 C football official 90.00JAMES JOHNSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083308

09-19-2014 94792 C football official 60.00ROBERT KING 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083309

09-19-2014 91767 C football official 55.00ANDY KIRKPATRICK 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083310

09-19-2014 97641 C football official 50.00ORTIERRE LAWSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083311

09-19-2014 97642 C football official 50.00OTIS VAN LAWSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083312

09-19-2014 94909 C Security 160.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083313

09-19-2014 36361 C AUGUST ACCRUAL 663.10LOWE'S 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083314

09-19-2014 93261 C volleyball official 113.71JOHN MANLEY 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083315

09-19-2014 97233 C football official 90.00KEVIN MCDONALD 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083316

09-19-2014 93265 C volleyball official tournament 241.62KEITH MCKINLEY 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083317

09-19-2014 93398 C volleyball official tournament 252.52DEREK METZ 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083318

09-19-2014 95845 C football official 95.00COURTNEY T MILLER 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083319

09-19-2014 97138 C football official 95.00DWAYNE DAN MORROW JR 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083320

09-19-2014 42054 C volleyball official tournament 287.49CHARLES MUTH 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083321

09-19-2014 91960 C NEHS at Intermediate 125.00NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 199-11-6495.00-103-511005083322

09-19-2014 96046 C Reimbursement 65.32DEBORAH J NORDT 461-11-6399.00-001-511027083323

09-19-2014 96559 C Security 128.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083324

09-19-2014 97607 C Security 640.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083325

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2014 95433 C Reimbursement 94.81IRMA PINEDA 461-11-6399.00-103-511027083326

Reimbursement 13.99461-11-6399.00-103-511027

Check 083326 Total: 108.80

09-19-2014 95437 C ACCRUAL 3,007.50PORTA PHONE 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083327

09-19-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083328

09-19-2014 34511 C Security 192.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083329

09-19-2014 96547 C Accrual 8.87RICOH USA INC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083330

ACCRUAL 2,828.11199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083330 Total: 2,836.98

09-19-2014 95318 C volleyball official tournament 243.02SHELIA B. RUSHING- 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083331

09-19-2014 92373 C volleyball official tournament 252.12AFIF SAAD 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083332

09-19-2014 97640 C football official 90.00FRANK SANCHEZ 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083333

09-19-2014 35300 C ACCRUAL 3,742.36SCHOOL COMP 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083334

09-19-2014 97639 C football official 55.00DEMARCUS SELLERS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083335

09-19-2014 62395 C Security 128.00CHARLES SONNIER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083336

09-19-2014 97562 C ACCRUAL 28,427.00SOUTH TEXAS SCHOOL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083337

09-19-2014 92628 C ACCRUAL 94.22STAPLES BUSINESS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083338

ACCRUAL 247.25199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 250.61199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 14.65199-00-2111.11-000-500000

09-19-2014 3241334570 92628 M -109.50STAPLES BUSINESS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000

09-19-2014 92628 C refer to PO#019216 105.20STAPLES BUSINESS 461-11-6399.00-103-511030

Check 083338 Total: 602.43

09-19-2014 61396 C Security 128.00FERNANDO STENNETT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083339

09-19-2014 97600 C Security 128.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083340

09-19-2014 95966 C ACCRUAL 450.00SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS LLC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083341

09-19-2014 92386 C TAMS Registration 100.00TAMS 199-41-6411.00-701-599001083342

09-19-2014 63950 C Unemploy. Comp Coverage 30,279.00TASB - RISK MGT FUND - 199-51-6429.00-999-599009083343

09-19-2014 94825 C Annual Membership Renewal 110.00TASBO 199-41-6495.00-750-599009083344

09-19-2014 94473 C PAYMENT ON INVOICE 9,691.09TAYLOR PUBLISHING 461-11-6399.00-001-511029083345

* indicates voided checks
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09-19-2014 97629 C volleyball official 127.99SHAUNEQIA THOMAS 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083346

09-19-2014 93056 C All State District Reg Auditio 550.00TMEA-REGION 13 199-11-6412.10-001-511019083347

09-19-2014 95020 C Security 192.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083348

09-19-2014 93658 C UIL Marching Contest 425.00UIL MUSIC REGION 13 199-36-6499.33-001-599019083349

09-19-2014 93317 C ACCRUAL 195.00UT TYLER 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083350

ACCRUAL 195.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 195.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL 195.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083350 Total: 780.00

09-19-2014 16756 C volleyball official tournament 306.01JIM VOELKEL 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083351

09-19-2014 93783 C Security 320.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083352

09-19-2014 95933 C MISC ITEMS 9,680.00WESTFALL 696-81-6629.02-999-599009083353

09-19-2014 97644 C Security 80.00ELLIS WILLIAMS III 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083354

09-19-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083355

09-19-2014 95432 C A/V Services 63.79RANDALL WILLIAMS 199-41-6299.01-702-599018083356

09-19-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 240.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083357

09-19-2014 75900 C TASB Convention Travel 368.00ETTIENNE ZAK 199-41-6419.02-702-599065083358

TASB Convention Travel 290.42199-41-6419.04-702-599065

Check 083358 Total: 658.42

09-25-2014 00041 C football supplies 797.72A-ATHLETIC & MEDICAL 199-36-6399.91-001-591003083359

09-25-2014 97578 C Accrual-Textbooks 55,107.60ACCELERATE LEARNING 410-00-2111.11-000-500000083360

09-25-2014 93466 C Speech reports/assessments 500.00SUNSHINE E. ALVAREZ 224-11-6299.00-101-523000083361

Speech reports/assessments 500.00224-11-6299.00-101-523000

Check 083361 Total: 1,000.00

09-25-2014 93761 C Mow 17 acres on Scanlin 750.00BEDROCK ROCKS LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083362

09-25-2014 09411 C Security 360.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083363

09-25-2014 09675 C Locks 248.00BSN SPORTS 199-36-6399.00-001-591003083364

09-25-2014 10056 C Accrual-Cleaning Supplies 636.00BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083365

Accrual-Cleaning Supplies 1,248.95199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083365 Total: 1,884.95

* indicates voided checks
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09-25-2014 97236 C football official 50.00KENNETH L CAHN 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083366

09-25-2014 97648 C football official 50.00Rayshon Caraway 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083367

09-25-2014 95980 C Security 140.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083368

09-25-2014 97612 C Security 160.00FERNANDO CASTANEDA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083369

09-25-2014 96392 C Accrual-Football Announcer 30.00RONALD M CASTILLO 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083370

football announcer 30.00199-36-6299.00-001-591003

Check 083370 Total: 60.00

09-25-2014 97122 C Security 80.00LESLIE N CLAUNCH 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083371

09-25-2014 97256 C Donuts for Admin Meeting 19.93BECKY COLE 199-41-6499.00-750-599007083372

09-25-2014 91438 C cable services 6.00COMCAST 199-53-6219.00-999-599015083373

09-25-2014 97610 C Copy Paper 6,180.20Contract Paper Group Inc. 199-11-6398.02-001-511019083374

Copy Paper 2,377.00199-11-6398.02-041-511004

Copy Paper 1,901.60199-11-6398.02-101-511011

Copy Paper 2,377.00199-11-6398.02-102-511010

Copy Paper 950.80199-11-6398.02-103-511005

Copy Paper 713.10199-21-6399.00-999-523006

Copy Paper 237.70199-36-6399.00-001-591003

Copy Paper 4,991.70199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Copy Paper 237.70240-35-6399.00-999-599000

Check 083374 Total: 19,966.80

09-25-2014 94780 C ANNUAL SUPPORT AND 5,831.00CYBERSOFT 240-35-6219.50-999-599000083375

09-25-2014 97326 C TEAM SHIRTS 198.00DAZZLING DIVA DESIGN 461-36-6398.00-001-599050083376

09-25-2014 91802 C volleyball official 53.14STEVE EDDLEMON 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083377

09-25-2014 97409 C renewal 3,000.00EDUCATION ADVANCED 199-31-6499.00-999-599008083378

09-25-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083379

09-25-2014 95241 C Security 160.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083380

09-25-2014 97213 C volleyball official 53.00ESTELLA GARRETT 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083381

09-25-2014 96829 C Accrual-Custodial 48,100.21GCA SERVICES GROUP 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083382

09-25-2014 97255 C Repiar Electrical Outage at PS 3,300.00GL LACKEY ELECTRIC CO 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083383

09-25-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083384

* indicates voided checks
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09-25-2014 93637 C Security 160.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083385

09-25-2014 97624 C volleyball entry fee 250.00LADY GATOR SPORTS 199-36-6499.92-001-591003083386

09-25-2014 97625 C meal reimbursement 79.33KATHRYN LEAPER 199-21-6411.00-999-511008083387

09-25-2014 94909 C Security 160.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083388

09-25-2014 93261 C volleyball official 52.78JOHN MANLEY 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083389

09-25-2014 95371 C August Accrual 675.98MITEL NETSOLUTIONS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083390

09-25-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009083391

09-25-2014 95806 C PRINTING DISTRICT 463.00PAMELA PRINTING 199-41-6299.00-701-599001083392

09-25-2014 96559 C Security 400.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083393

09-25-2014 97651 C OPEN P.O. SECURITY 160.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083394

09-25-2014 97607 C Security 560.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083395

09-25-2014 96351 C meal reimbursement 92.00LAKENYA PERRY-WILSON 199-21-6411.00-999-511008083396

09-25-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083397

09-25-2014 97083 C Samsung Galaxy S4 Defender 399.90SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS 199-53-6399.00-999-599015083398*

D INCORRECT VENDOR -399.90199-53-6399.00-999-599015

Check 083398 Total: .00

09-25-2014 97649 C football official 50.00Brian Raines 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083399

09-25-2014 34511 C Security 120.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083400

09-25-2014 49807 C meal reimbursement 120.23MARVA RASBERRY 199-21-6411.00-999-511008083401

09-25-2014 50400 C Staff Development 300.00REGION IV ESC 199-13-6239.00-999-511009083402

Staff Development 75.00199-13-6239.00-999-511009

Staff Development 75.00199-13-6239.00-999-511009

Check 083402 Total: 450.00

09-25-2014 50401 C PEIMS Support Services 5,000.00REGION IV ESC - 199-41-6239.00-750-599009083403

09-25-2014 51613 C MS helmets 3,620.00RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 199-36-6399.91-041-591003083404

09-25-2014 97596 C Stripe and Treat Main Football 750.00S & V DIAMOND KUTS, LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083405

09-25-2014 96552 C Accrual-Staff Development 89.95SCHOLASTIC INC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083406

* indicates voided checks
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09-25-2014 97600 C Security 248.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083407

09-25-2014 97090 C Transportation Management 614.75SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC 199-34-6299.00-999-599013083408

09-25-2014 95962 C Policy Online Annual Fee 900.00TASB INC 199-41-6219.00-702-599018083409

09-25-2014 94825 C Annual Membership Renewal 130.00TASBO 199-53-6499.00-999-599009083410

09-25-2014 97650 C Accrual-Fees 80.00TASO HOUSTON SOFTBALL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083411

09-25-2014 95019 C weather service 2,268.00TELVENT DTN, INC. 199-36-6299.90-001-591003083412

weather service 516.00461-36-6299.00-001-599059

Check 083412 Total: 2,784.00

09-25-2014 94197 C background cks 58.00TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF 199-52-6218.00-999-599007083413

09-25-2014 97629 C volleyball official 67.99SHAUNEQIA THOMAS 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083414

09-25-2014 91489 C membership 25.00TSNAP 199-21-6495.00-999-511008083415

09-25-2014 95020 C Security 128.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083416

09-25-2014 93783 C Security 320.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083417

09-25-2014 94799 C Open PO for meals 155.18WHATABURGER-SAN 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083418

Open PO for meals 133.08199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 111.06199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Check 083418 Total: 399.32

09-25-2014 97644 C Security 80.00ELLIS WILLIAMS III 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083419

09-25-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083420

09-25-2014 95660 C volleyball official 55.91LORRAINE A WILLIAMS 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083421

09-25-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 240.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083422

Grand Totals:

End of Report

1,115,849.84

* indicates voided checks
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10-09-2014 97371 D INCORRECT AMOUNT 79.99ACADEMY SPORTS & 199-36-6399.91-041-591003083263

10-01-2014 33857 C COLLEGE FAIR LUNCH 324.78JASON'S DELI - HOUSTON 199-13-6499.00-001-511019083423

10-01-2014 97457 C Accrual-Maintenance 823.00A/W MECHANICAL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083424

Accrual-Maintenance 5,674.67199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083424 Total: 6,497.67

10-01-2014 96252 C Accrual-Maintenance 956.00AMERICAN MECHANICAL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083425

Accrual-Maintenance 546.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 3,829.33199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 1,532.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083425 Total: 6,863.33

10-01-2014 97564 C Dell Latitude 3340 248,744.00ARC 696-81-6629.12-999-599009083426

10-01-2014 07400 C Accrual- Athletics-Girls Track 94.50BARCELONA SPORTING 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083427

Accrual-Athletics-Girls Track 5.90199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Volleyball 395.15199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Volleyball 451.60199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Volleyball 195.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Volleyball 495.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Volleyball 48.75199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Volleyball 479.25199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Volleyball 648.75199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Athletics-Boys Track 632.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-ATHLETICS 50.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

10-01-2014 0000002150 07400 M CREDIT RETURN -169.35BARCELONA SPORTING 199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083427 Total: 3,326.55

10-01-2014 95077 C Accrual-Maintenance 599.42BINSWANGER GLASS #49 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083428

10-01-2014 96253 C Gas bill 116.39CENTERPOINT ENERGY 199-51-6258.00-999-599009083429*

Gas bill 18.14199-51-6258.00-999-599009

D INCORRECT ADDRESS -116.39199-51-6258.00-999-599009

INCORRECT ADDRESS -18.14199-51-6258.00-999-599009

Check 083429 Total: .00

10-01-2014 92515 C Away Game Feed Band 1,004.25CHICK-FIL-A 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083430

10-01-2014 92515 C Feed Band at Contest 1,004.25CHICK-FIL-A 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083431

10-01-2014 92515 C Feed Band Away Game 1,004.25CHICK-FIL-A 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083432

10-01-2014 92515 C Feed Band for Contest 1,004.25CHICK-FIL-A 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083433

10-01-2014 16730 C Accrual-Maintenance-Buildings 891.00DEALERS ELECTRIC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083434

10-01-2014 95516 C Accrual-Maintenance- 40,378.12DUNRITE PLAYGROUNDS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083435

Accrual-Maintenance- 3,712.50199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083435 Total: 44,090.62

* indicates voided checks
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10-01-2014 94085 C Accrual-Maintenance 1,963.60FACILITY SOLUTIONS 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083436

10-01-2014 93437 C Accrual-Maintenance 1,380.00FIRETRON, INC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083437

Accrual-Maintenance 780.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 3,600.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 1,080.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 225.50199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 110.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 187.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 220.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 115.50199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 175.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 601.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 338.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 270.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 315.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 510.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 1,095.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 380.40199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 264.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083437 Total: 11,646.40

10-01-2014 23678 C Accrual-Maintenance 706.13GRAINGER, INC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083438

Accrual-Maintenance 18.24199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083438 Total: 724.37

10-01-2014 97657 C Accrual-Scrimmage Fee 125.00Houston Chapter Football 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083439

10-01-2014 96172 C Accrual-Maintenance Supplies 216.66MORRISON SUPPLY 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083440

10-01-2014 94781 C Shirts for HS Band 3,545.00PEPWEAR, LLC 461-11-6399.00-001-511073083441

10-01-2014 97148 C Accrual-Maintenance 9.00PEST MANAGMENT INC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083442

Accrual-Maintenance 6.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 581.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Accrual-Maintenance 6.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083442 Total: 602.00

10-01-2014 46946 C Accrual Transportation Medical 476.00PINNACLE MEDICAL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083443

Accrual Transportation Medical 36.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083443 Total: 512.00

10-01-2014 48793 C Postage Meter Lease 1,350.00PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 199-41-6269.00-750-599009083444

10-01-2014 97659 C Reissuing check to correct ven 399.90Premier Wirless 199-53-6399.00-999-599015083445

10-01-2014 50400 C Accrual-Registration 125.00REGION IV ESC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083446

10-01-2014 97658 C Accrual-Staff Development-FS 1,800.00Rivera-Vega Group 240-00-2111.11-000-500000083447

* indicates voided checks
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10-01-2014 52053 C AUGUST ACCRUALS 132.62SAMS CLUB DIRECT 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083448

AUGUST ACCRUALS 417.13199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUALS 89.34199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUALS 104.16199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUGUST ACCRUALS 6.22199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Superintendent Supplies 78.33199-41-6499.00-701-599001

ACCRUAL FOOD SERVICE 132.79240-00-2111.11-000-500000

Grandparents Breakfast 393.90461-11-6399.00-101-511030

Check 083448 Total: 1,354.49

10-01-2014 94929 C Accrual-Elementary Printables 39.99SCHOLASTIC INC 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083449

10-01-2014 97101 C CONFERENCE 910.00TEXAS DECA DISTRICT III 865-36-6499.19-001-500000083450

10-01-2014 97541 C AUGUST ACCRUALS 1,680.10TEXAS GENERAL LAND 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083451

AUGUST ACCRUALS 6,804.58199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083451 Total: 8,484.68

10-01-2014 97653 C Cafeteria Acct. Refund-Elem. 97.05Abdual H. Tharwan 240-00-5751.00-102-500000083452

10-01-2014 91334 C online resource 299.00TUMBLEWEED PRESS INC. 199-12-6329.00-101-511051083453

online resource 200.00199-12-6329.00-102-511051

Check 083453 Total: 499.00

10-02-2014 97662 C ACCRUAL-FLIGHT RAMIREZ 436.70BANK OF MONTREL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083454

ACCRUAL-ROOM RAMIREZ 253.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-FLIGHT RAMIREZ 348.70199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUG STATEMENT FEE 3.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083454 Total: 1,041.40

10-02-2014 97662 C ACCRUAL-BOOKS CABINET 63.00BANK OF MONTREL 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083455

ACCRUAL-FT BEND 400.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-PRESENTER 686.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-TIME CLOCK 517.83199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-TRAINING 75.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-BREAKFAST 24.78199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-SUBSCRIPTION 49.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

ACCRUAL-ROOM RAMIREZ 157.94199-00-2111.11-000-500000

AUG STATEMENT FEE 3.00199-00-2111.11-000-500000

FOOD MAINTENANCE 14.97199-41-6498.00-701-599001

WALMART GRANT 295.43461-11-6399.00-101-511024

Check 083455 Total: 2,286.95

10-03-2014 97328 C Subscription Renewal 3,191.50AMPLIFY EDUCATION INC 199-11-6399.00-101-511011083456

10-03-2014 09411 C Security 360.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083457

10-03-2014 10056 C Custodian Supplies 7,516.18BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012083458

Custodian Supplies 198.26199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Custodian Supplies 22.21199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Check 083458 Total: 7,736.65

* indicates voided checks
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10-03-2014 95980 C Security 80.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083459

10-03-2014 97612 C Security 80.00FERNANDO CASTANEDA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083460

10-03-2014 96392 C football announcer 30.00RONALD M CASTILLO 199-36-6299.00-001-591003083461

10-03-2014 95713 C Feed Band 1,004.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083462

10-03-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 389.80CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000083463

10-03-2014 95713 C meals for football team 206.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083464

10-03-2014 97122 C Security 208.00LESLIE N CLAUNCH 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083465

10-03-2014 97154 C boys basketball tourny fee 125.00CLEAR CREEK ATHLETICS 199-36-6499.94-001-591003083466

10-03-2014 95152 C furnishings for HS 9,797.07CONTRAX FURNISHINGS 696-81-6629.02-999-599009083467

10-03-2014 97665 C REGISTRATION 150.00Council for Economic 199-13-6499.00-001-511019083468

10-03-2014 96334 C Printer Program 298.75DAHILL 199-11-6399.00-001-511019083469

Printer Program 298.75199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Printer Program 298.45199-41-6399.00-999-599009

Printer Program 167.50199-41-6399.00-999-599009

Printer Program 459.50199-41-6399.00-999-599009

Check 083469 Total: 1,522.95

10-03-2014 95880 C In Home Training 150.00LEGACY EDUCATION 224-11-6299.00-041-523000083470

In Home Training 300.00224-11-6299.00-102-523000

In Home Training 75.00224-11-6299.00-103-523000

Check 083470 Total: 525.00

10-03-2014 97655 C hotel 263.22DOUBLE TREE BY HILTION 199-13-6411.53-999-599008083471

10-03-2014 91562 C lodging 487.23DOUBLE TREE HOTEL- 199-13-6411.53-999-599008083472*

D USED CREDIT CARD -487.23199-13-6411.53-999-599008

Check 083472 Total: .00

10-03-2014 40501 C Legal notice-FIRST Public 80.00FORT BEND SOUTHWEST 199-41-6499.00-750-599009083473

10-03-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083474

10-03-2014 95241 C Security 160.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083475

10-03-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083476

10-03-2014 95834 C volleyball official 122.57TOMMY HARRIS 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083477

10-03-2014 28802 C OT Therapy Services 356.25HCDE - BUSINESS 224-11-6299.00-102-523000083478

* indicates voided checks
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10-03-2014 97614 C Security 90.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083479

10-03-2014 94586 C Purchase Supplies for All 254.45HOME DEPOT 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083480

10-03-2014 93637 C Security 320.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083481

10-03-2014 94909 C Security 160.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083482

10-03-2014 93398 C volleyball official 122.52DEREK METZ 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083483

10-03-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009083484

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38199-51-6269.00-999-599009

Check 083484 Total: 636.24

10-03-2014 93498 C Treating water plant with Salt 912.59NALCO COMPANY 199-51-6248.00-999-599012083485

Treating water plant with Salt 912.59199-51-6248.00-999-599012

Check 083485 Total: 1,825.18

10-03-2014 42946 C MS volleyball entry fee 250.00NEEDVILLE ACTIVITY FUND 199-36-6499.92-041-591003083486

10-03-2014 96046 C Reimbursement 51.68DEBORAH J NORDT 461-11-6399.00-001-511027083487

10-03-2014 97651 C OPEN P.O. SECURITY 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083488

10-03-2014 97607 C Security 348.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083489

10-03-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083490

10-03-2014 34511 C Security 160.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083491

10-03-2014 50398 C Dr. Ramirez Business Cards 22.71REGION IV ESC - 199-41-6499.00-750-599007083492

10-03-2014 91550 C Curr Collabor. Contract 14-15 25,874.00REGION VI ESC - STAFF 199-13-6239.00-999-511009083493

10-03-2014 97664 C HOTEL 86.11Residence Inn Dallas Las 199-13-6499.00-001-511019083494

10-03-2014 96144 C REGISTRATION 1,050.00RICE UNIVERSITY- 199-13-6499.55-001-511019083495

10-03-2014 92016 C football official 85.00CARL RIVERS 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083496

10-03-2014 52053 C deterfgent/food 142.86SAMS CLUB DIRECT 199-36-6399.00-001-591003083497

deterfgent/food 108.42199-36-6399.92-001-591003

Check 083497 Total: 251.28

10-03-2014 97666 C PRACTICE FIELD UPGRADE 12,000.00STANTEC 696-81-6629.09-999-599009083498

10-03-2014 97600 C Security 248.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083499

* indicates voided checks
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10-03-2014 93980 C Inspection of scoreboard 840.00TEXAS SCOREBOARD 199-36-6299.00-001-591003083500

10-03-2014 95020 C Security 160.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083501

10-03-2014 91410 C MILEAGE 19.87JENNIFER WADE 199-21-6411.40-999-511008083502

10-03-2014 93783 C Security 240.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083503

10-03-2014 97656 C football official 85.00ALVIN WILLIAMS 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083504

10-03-2014 94254 C Security 160.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083505

10-03-2014 95835 C football official 85.00JUBAL WILLIAMS 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083506

10-03-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 240.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083507

10-03-2014 94997 C Counseling Services 2,921.87KRISTAL JACKSON 199-31-6299.00-102-511000083508

10-10-2014 93927 C Cleaning of Uniforms 56.25ADMIRAL LINEN & UNIFORM 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083509

Cleaning of Uniforms 71.19199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 22.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 1.75199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 16.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 68.55199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 68.55199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 16.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 2.64199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 16.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 95.25199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 68.55199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 71.19199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 22.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Check 083509 Total: 600.37

10-10-2014 93831 C volleyball official 87.56ANNETTE ALDAPE 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083510

10-10-2014 94598 C Purchase Tires for buses fleet 549.56AMERICAN TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083511

10-10-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083512

10-10-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083513

10-10-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083514

10-10-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083515

* indicates voided checks

199



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 10-01-2014 To 10-31-2014

11-14-2014 3:24 PM

079-910

YTD Check Register

Stafford MSD

Sort by Check Number

Page 7 of 28

Accounting Period: A

10-10-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083516

10-10-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083517

10-10-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083518

10-10-2014 97669 C HOMECOMING DJ 795.00AWESOME PROMS 461-11-6399.00-001-511030083519*

D WRONG ADDRESS -795.00461-11-6399.00-001-511030

Check 083519 Total: .00

10-10-2014 93081 C football official 95.00VICTOR G BATISTE 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083520

10-10-2014 91554 C Replace broken window-Interm 381.24BINSWANGER GLASS #29 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083521

10-10-2014 09411 C Security 376.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083522

10-10-2014 96492 C football official 50.00TERRENCE C BRINKLEY 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083523*

D CHECK WAS NEVER -50.00199-36-6216.91-001-591003

Check 083523 Total: .00

10-10-2014 97676 C football official 95.00Michael Burns 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083524

10-10-2014 97613 C Security 80.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083525

10-10-2014 95916 C football official 95.00DONALD J CARPENTER 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083526

10-10-2014 95842 C PO Created by Req: 020730 63.75NANCY L CARSON 224-11-6299.00-001-523000083527

vision services 106.25224-11-6299.00-041-523000

vision services 276.25224-11-6299.00-102-523000

vision services 297.50224-11-6299.00-103-523000

Check 083527 Total: 743.75

10-10-2014 95980 C Security 160.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083528

10-10-2014 91267 C Microsoft Office License 25,050.96CDW GOVERNMENT 199-53-6399.00-999-599015083529

10-10-2014 12698 C Purchase Vehicle Parts 436.30CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS, 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083530

10-10-2014 95713 C Reference PO#019360 391.60CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000083531

10-10-2014 95713 C PAYMENT ON INVOICE 421.75CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000083532

10-10-2014 95713 C football meal 206.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083533

10-10-2014 94647 C Service Fleet Vehicles & Vans 55.02CLASSIC CHEVROLET 199-34-6249.00-999-599013083534

Service Fleet Vehicles & Vans 85.46199-34-6249.00-999-599013

Service Fleet Vehicles & Vans 19.38199-34-6249.00-999-599013

Service Fleet Vehicles & Vans 18.02199-34-6249.00-999-599013

Check 083534 Total: 177.88

* indicates voided checks
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10-10-2014 93040 C Band Repair 90.00COLLINS MUSIC 199-11-6249.33-041-511004083535

Band Repair 634.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 910.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 145.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 35.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 79.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 57.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 62.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 356.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 237.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 266.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Repair 82.00199-11-6249.33-041-511004

Band Supplies 146.25199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 203.10199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 58.88199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 336.00199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 47.00199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 168.00199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 143.35199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 226.50199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Check 083535 Total: 4,282.08

10-10-2014 96828 C mileage & supplies 21.63RONALD COUNTER 199-36-6399.91-001-591003083536

mileage & supplies 171.04199-36-6411.90-001-591003

Check 083536 Total: 192.67

10-10-2014 15600 C Building Supplies 136.57COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083537

Building Supplies 79.96199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 8.70199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 19.57199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 40.38199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 23.13199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 32.99199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 37.88199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 12.58199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 52.81199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 29.99199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 141.13199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 083537 Total: 615.69

10-10-2014 97673 C TABE 2014 Conference Hotel 30.96Courtyard Marriot 194-13-6411.00-999-525000083538

TABE 2014 Conference Hotel 15.48199-21-6411.00-999-525006

TABE 2014 Conference Hotel 363.62263-13-6411.00-950-525000

TABE 2014 Conference Hotel 172.00263-21-6411.00-950-525000

Check 083538 Total: 582.06

10-10-2014 97575 C IPC textbooks-additional 1,840.00CPO SCIENCE 410-11-6321.00-999-511000083539

10-10-2014 95887 C football official 60.00RODERICK CRAWFORD 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083540

* indicates voided checks
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10-10-2014 97303 C IN-SERVICE 25.00DEER PARK 199-13-6499.00-001-511019083541

10-10-2014 16701 C Alarm Service all campuses 285.00DESIGN SECURITY 199-51-6219.00-999-599012083542

10-10-2014 96404 C football official 85.00ALTON DUNBAR 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083543

10-10-2014 94085 C Purchase Ballast, lightbulbs 1,541.66FACILITY SOLUTIONS 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083544

10-10-2014 94069 C swim supplies 496.00FINISH LINE SPORTS 199-36-6399.81-001-591003083545

10-10-2014 93437 C Fiire Alarm Inspection 671.50FIRETRON, INC 199-51-6219.02-999-599012083546

Fiire Alarm Inspection 260.50199-51-6219.02-999-599012

Check 083546 Total: 932.00

10-10-2014 96490 C football official 95.00EDDIE FOWLER 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083547

10-10-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083548

10-10-2014 95241 C Security 320.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083549

10-10-2014 96829 C Custodial & Ground Equip 67,809.08GCA SERVICES GROUP 199-51-6397.00-999-599009083550

10-10-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083551

10-10-2014 23678 C Purchase Maintenance 68.91GRAINGER, INC 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083552

10-10-2014 96711 C mileage 29.62CYNTHIA GUERRA 199-36-6411.90-001-591003083553

10-10-2014 26125 C windscreens for football field 2,065.60GULF COAST ATHLETIC 199-36-6399.00-001-591003083554

football supplies 1,116.25199-36-6399.91-001-591003

football supplies 90.00199-36-6399.91-001-591003

Check 083554 Total: 3,271.85

10-10-2014 93735 C Travel Reimbursement 25.10MICHELLE HAYES 240-35-6411.03-999-599000083555

10-10-2014 97614 C Security 90.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083556

10-10-2014 93637 C Security 160.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083557

10-10-2014 94357 C Parts for A/C, Filters, Freon 157.70JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083558

10-10-2014 96488 C football official 95.00CEDRIC JONES 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083559

10-10-2014 94893 C football official 95.00DON KELLEY 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083560

10-10-2014 97641 C football official 50.00ORTIERRE LAWSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083561

10-10-2014 95849 C football official 60.00YVONDA E LEWIS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083562
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10-10-2014 97173 C Meals for football 449.25M&M RESTAURANT GROUP 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083563

10-10-2014 96725 C Travel Reimbursement 88.22DANNY MCDONALD 240-35-6411.03-999-599000083564

10-10-2014 95845 C football official 95.00COURTNEY T MILLER 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083565

10-10-2014 94812 C Movie License 1,136.00MOVIE LICENSING USA 199-12-6499.01-999-511051083566

10-10-2014 42054 C volleyball official 87.49CHARLES MUTH 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083567

10-10-2014 91692 C PAYMENT ON INVOICE 597.50NEW CITY SCREEN 865-36-6499.09-041-500000083568

10-10-2014 44624 C TEACHER SUPPLIES 67.50OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-001-511019083569

TEACHER SUPPLIES 10.50199-11-6399.00-001-511019

TEACHER SUPPLIES 1,537.11199-11-6399.00-001-511019

TEACHER SUPPLIES 67.50199-11-6399.00-041-511004

TEACHER SUPPLIES 10.50199-11-6399.00-041-511004

TEACHER SUPPLIES 1,537.00199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Check 083569 Total: 3,230.11

10-10-2014 96559 C Security 448.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083570

Security 400.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083570 Total: 848.00

10-10-2014 97651 C OPEN P.O. SECURITY 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083571

10-10-2014 46242 C AWAY GAME MEALS 75.90PEPPERONI'S PIZZA - 461-36-6499.00-001-599050083572

10-10-2014 97607 C Security 320.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083573

10-10-2014 97148 C Pest Control Treatment 6.00PEST MANAGMENT INC 199-51-6219.00-999-599012083574

Pest Control Treatment 581.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Pest Control Treatment 6.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Pest Control Treatment 9.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Pest Control Treatment 3.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Check 083574 Total: 605.00

10-10-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083575

10-10-2014 34511 C Security 304.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083576

10-10-2014 50400 C HRSA MEMBERSHIP 1,575.00REGION IV ESC 199-41-6499.00-750-599007083577

Staff Dev - LPAC 45.00263-21-6239.00-950-525006

Staff Dev - LPAC 45.00263-21-6239.00-950-525006

Check 083577 Total: 1,665.00

10-10-2014 97671 C football official 95.00RICHARD A. RICARTE 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083578

10-10-2014 92645 C Copiers 12,582.83RICOH USA INC 199-11-6264.00-001-511009083579

Copiers 453.26199-11-6264.00-001-523009

Copiers 453.26199-11-6264.00-041-523009

Copiers 453.28199-11-6264.00-101-523009

Copiers 453.28199-11-6264.00-102-523009

* indicates voided checks
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Copiers 1,033.35199-11-6264.00-103-511009

Copiers 453.28199-11-6264.00-103-523009

Copiers 12,741.76199-11-6264.00-999-511009

Copiers 453.26199-11-6264.00-999-523009

Copiers 1,065.10199-12-6264.00-001-511009

Copiers 1,065.58199-12-6264.00-041-511009

Copiers 1,710.89199-34-6264.00-999-599009

Copiers 5,362.38199-41-6264.00-750-599009

Copiers 1,461.64199-51-6264.00-999-599009

Copiers 679.85240-35-6264.00-999-599000

Check 083579 Total: 40,423.00

10-10-2014 51613 C Reference PO #018953 1,255.91RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 199-36-6399.91-001-591003083580

MS FB helmets 648.95199-36-6399.91-041-591003

Check 083580 Total: 1,904.86

10-10-2014 97596 C Strip Main Football Field 750.00S & V DIAMOND KUTS, LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083581

10-10-2014 96419 C AVID FIELD TRIP 780.00SALLY RIDE SCIENCE 199-11-6412.53-041-511004083582

10-10-2014 52801 C Purchase sign for Stadium 110.00SCANLIN SIGN SERVICE, 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083583

10-10-2014 35300 C Workers Comp Ins. 4,269.91SCHOOL COMP 199-41-6499.01-750-599009083584

10-10-2014 97583 C Discipline Referral 132.00SCOTT DIGITAL GRAPHIX 199-11-6399.01-101-511011083585

Discipline Referral 132.00199-11-6399.31-101-511011

Discipline Referral 131.00199-11-6399.31-101-532011

Check 083585 Total: 395.00

10-10-2014 97639 C football official 50.00DEMARCUS SELLERS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083586

10-10-2014 97679 C football official 95.00Dwayne Smith 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083587

football official 85.00199-36-6216.91-041-591003

Check 083587 Total: 180.00

10-10-2014 58800 C Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 5.75STAFFORD AUTO SUPPLY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083588

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 5.75199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 1.98199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 083588 Total: 13.48

10-10-2014 97678 C football official 85.00Claude Stinnie 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083589

10-10-2014 97600 C Security 248.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083590

10-10-2014 97680 C Soccer dues 40.00TASCO 199-36-6495.00-001-591003083591

Soccer dues 40.00199-36-6495.00-001-591003

Check 083591 Total: 80.00

10-10-2014 97674 C TABE Conference Registration 275.00Texas Association for Bilingual 263-13-6411.00-950-525000083592

TABE Conference Registration 275.00263-13-6411.00-950-525000

TABE Conference Registration 275.00263-13-6411.00-950-525000

TABE Conference Registration 275.00263-13-6411.00-950-525000

TABE Conference Registration 285.00263-21-6411.00-950-525000

Check 083592 Total: 1,385.00
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10-10-2014 95020 C Security 248.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083593

10-10-2014 94799 C Open PO for meals 150.42WHATABURGER-SAN 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083594

Open PO for meals 100.23199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 109.42199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 115.36199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 272.36199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Check 083594 Total: 747.79

10-10-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083595

10-10-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 240.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083596

10-10-2014 96286 C Emergency First Aide Kits 401.85ZEE MEDICAL 199-51-6399.00-999-599012083597

10-10-2014 97675 C football official 95.00Jeffrey L. Zorn 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083598

10-16-2014 95979 C HOTEL 85.63LA QUINTA INN & SUITES- 199-11-6411.72-001-522019083599*

D INCORRECT VENDOR -85.63199-11-6411.72-001-522019

Check 083599 Total: .00

10-17-2014 97695 C Hotel for AG Trip 85.63La Quinta Inn and Suites 199-11-6411.72-001-522019083600

10-17-2014 95168 C Subscription 6,860.70FRONTLINE 199-41-6499.00-750-599007083601

10-17-2014 93831 C volleyball official 60.12ANNETTE ALDAPE 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083602

10-17-2014 59103 C Special Olympics Bowling 210.00AMF STAFFORD LANES 199-36-6412.86-950-599006083603

10-17-2014 08104 C ICE CREAM 138.45BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, 240-35-6341.01-999-599000083604

ICE CREAM 156.93240-35-6341.01-999-599000

Check 083604 Total: 295.38

10-17-2014 91503 C MILK 381.38BORDENS DAIRY 240-35-6341.01-999-599000083605

MILK 197.76240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 452.00240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 268.38240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 254.27240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 183.64240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 157.20240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 155.38240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 381.39240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 226.00240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 268.38240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 282.51240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 296.63240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 169.50240-35-6341.01-999-599000

Check 083605 Total: 3,674.42

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2014 93985 C volleyball official 119.92PETER BOYLE 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083606

10-17-2014 94943 C PO Created by Req: 020786 578.80BRINKS INC. 199-41-6219.00-750-599009083607

10-17-2014 10056 C Custodian Supplies 81.56BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012083608

Custodian Supplies 897.04199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Check 083608 Total: 978.60

10-17-2014 97630 C volleyball official 103.84MARK CARVTHERS 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083609

10-17-2014 97612 C Security 160.00FERNANDO CASTANEDA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083610

10-17-2014 91267 C Camera for athletics 238.99CDW GOVERNMENT 199-36-6399.00-001-591003083611

sony camcrdr 369.98199-36-6399.00-001-591003

10-17-2014 PW87967 91267 M -15.99CDW GOVERNMENT 199-36-6399.00-001-591003

10-17-2014 91267 C Computer Monitors 704.00CDW GOVERNMENT 199-41-6399.50-750-599009

Check 083611 Total: 1,296.98

10-17-2014 12698 C Purchase Vehicle Parts 394.48CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS, 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083612

Purchase Vehicle Parts 429.48199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 083612 Total: 823.96

10-17-2014 95713 C football meals 206.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083613

10-17-2014 97122 C Security 80.00LESLIE N CLAUNCH 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083614

10-17-2014 92480 C REGISTRATION 160.00CLEMENTS HIGH DECA 865-36-6499.19-001-500000083615

10-17-2014 15600 C Building Supplies 4.04COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083616

Building Supplies 64.98199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 85.44199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 6.45199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 18.87199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 083616 Total: 179.78

10-17-2014 95887 C football official 85.00RODERICK CRAWFORD 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083617

10-17-2014 97689 C football official 95.00DARRELL CURRY 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083618

10-17-2014 97584 C contracted services 75.94JEREMIAH G. DEGUZMAN 199-41-6299.01-702-599018083619

10-17-2014 21720 C Envelopes 1,748.10FORMSOURCE 199-11-6399.00-001-511019083620

Envelopes 815.78199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Envelopes 142.27199-11-6399.00-102-511010

Envelopes 224.73199-11-6399.00-103-511005

Envelopes 45.01199-21-6399.00-999-511008

Envelopes 45.01199-21-6399.00-999-523006

Envelopes 28.46199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Envelopes 86.94199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Check 083620 Total: 3,136.30

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2014 23100 C Water 849.70FORT BEND CO WCID #2 199-51-6255.00-999-599009083621

Water 1,433.65199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 405.36199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 19.40199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 2,330.62199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 19.40199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 2,643.72199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 2,615.95199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 138.76199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 82.36199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Check 083621 Total: 10,538.92

10-17-2014 92041 C softball tshirts 560.00GANDY INK 461-36-6399.00-001-599058083622

softball supplies 275.00461-36-6399.00-001-599058

Check 083622 Total: 835.00

10-17-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083623

10-17-2014 24734 C GROCERY 6,748.87GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 240-35-6341.01-999-599000083624

GROCERY 44.78240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 6,926.93240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 4,866.08240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 5,616.76240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 4,972.18240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 23.46240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 3,497.66240-35-6341.01-999-599000

CHEMICAL/PAPER 801.63240-35-6342.01-999-599000

CHEMICAL/PAPER 865.99240-35-6342.01-999-599000

CHEMICAL/PAPER 458.03240-35-6342.01-999-599000

CHEMICAL/PAPER 438.64240-35-6342.01-999-599000

CHEMICAL/PAPER 280.91240-35-6342.01-999-599000

CHEMICAL/PAPER 1,207.21240-35-6342.01-999-599000

Check 083624 Total: 36,749.13

10-17-2014 23678 C Purchase Maintenance 107.66GRAINGER, INC 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083625

Purchase Maintenance 676.40199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Check 083625 Total: 784.06

10-17-2014 94267 C MEMBERSHIP DUES 6,000.00GREATER FT. BEND 199-41-6495.00-701-599001083626

10-17-2014 96374 C football official 95.00JOSEPH GUZMAN 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083627

10-17-2014 97614 C Security 420.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083628

10-17-2014 93637 C Security 280.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083629

10-17-2014 31713 C Jerseys 4,000.00HOUSTON PROUD T-SHIRT 199-11-6499.99-999-511009083630

Jerseys 2,000.00199-23-6499.99-999-599009

Jerseys 2,887.25199-41-6499.99-999-599009

Check 083630 Total: 8,887.25

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2014 36905 C Contraband Detection Services 250.00INTERQUEST GROUP INC. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083631

10-17-2014 96787 C TASB Reinbursements 257.52AUTURO JACKSON 199-41-6419.01-702-599071083632

TASB Reinbursements 92.00199-41-6419.02-702-599071

Check 083632 Total: 349.52

10-17-2014 97692 C TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 32.01ANGELA NAULS JONES 199-13-6499.00-001-511019083633

10-17-2014 93683 C BREAD 190.94KURZ & CO. 240-35-6341.01-999-599000083634

BREAD 188.92240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 170.47240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 177.22240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 185.94240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 231.78240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 175.71240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 198.34240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 142.99240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 178.40240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 141.50240-35-6341.01-999-599000

Check 083634 Total: 1,982.21

10-17-2014 96367 C flags for campuses 1,330.07LADY LIBERTY FLAGS & 199-51-6399.96-999-599009083635

10-17-2014 97625 C reimbursement 11.88KATHRYN LEAPER 199-21-6399.00-999-511008083636

10-17-2014 94909 C Security 240.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083637

Security 160.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083637 Total: 400.00

10-17-2014 96639 C Phone System 5,959.34MITEL 199-53-6399.00-999-599015083638

Phone System 2,979.67199-53-6399.00-999-599015

Check 083638 Total: 8,939.01

10-17-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009083639

10-17-2014 92835 C football official 95.00ROBERT MUNOZ 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083640

10-17-2014 97595 C Install & Repair HVAC Controls 910.00SP CONTROLS 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083641

10-17-2014 95806 C COLLEGE FAIR BOOKLETS 625.00PAMELA PRINTING 199-31-6399.00-001-511019083642

10-17-2014 96559 C Security 400.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083643

10-17-2014 97651 C OPEN P.O. SECURITY 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083644

10-17-2014 97607 C Security 400.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083645

10-17-2014 46925 C Internet Service 319.20PHONOSCOPE EDUCATION 199-51-6256.00-999-599009083646

Internet Service 319.20199-51-6256.00-999-599009

Check 083646 Total: 638.40

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083647

10-17-2014 34511 C Security 320.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083648

10-17-2014 50400 C Staff Development 550.00REGION IV ESC 199-13-6239.00-999-511006083649

10-17-2014 92243 C Education Service Center 1,986.00REGION VII ESC 199-41-6239.00-750-599009083650

10-17-2014 97582 C Waste 2,181.20REPUBLIC SERVICES #853 199-51-6259.00-999-599009083651

10-17-2014 97693 C REGISTRATION 100.00ROBOTEVENTS 499-11-6399.17-001-511086083652

10-17-2014 97691 C Security 80.00David A. Romero 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083653

10-17-2014 94457 C Fingerprinting 142.35MORPHOTRUST USA 199-52-6218.01-999-599007083654

10-17-2014 96464 C ENTRY FEES 140.00SAM RAYBURN ARMY 199-11-6499.70-001-511019083655

10-17-2014 52801 C Purchase Signs for Field 180.00SCANLIN SIGN SERVICE, 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083656

10-17-2014 97690 C Feed Band On Oct. 25 722.70SHIPLEY DO-NUTS 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083657

10-17-2014 97600 C Security 248.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083658

Security 218.75199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083658 Total: 466.75

10-17-2014 62275 C Vehicles Parts and Tires 2,744.22STROUHAL TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083659

10-17-2014 95966 C PO Created by Req: 020792 450.00SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS LLC 199-41-6299.02-702-599018083660

10-17-2014 92917 C PENCILS 40.00TEACHER HEAVEN 199-31-6399.00-001-511019083661

PENCILS 40.00199-31-6399.00-041-511004

PENCILS 40.00461-11-6399.00-001-511076

Check 083661 Total: 120.00

10-17-2014 93691 C football official 85.00JOHN THOME 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083662

10-17-2014 94506 C Legal Services 7,771.35THOMPSON AND HORTON, 199-41-6211.00-701-599001083663

10-17-2014 95794 C Electric 90,100.76TXU ENERGY 199-51-6257.00-999-599009083664

10-17-2014 95020 C Security 270.50ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083665

10-17-2014 93611 C Cell Phone 74.36VERIZON WIRELESS 199-51-6256.00-999-599009083666

10-17-2014 93783 C Security 160.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083667

Security 220.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083667 Total: 380.00

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2014 94799 C Open PO for meals 85.45WHATABURGER-SAN 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083668

10-17-2014 94254 C Security 400.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083669

10-17-2014 95432 C PO Created by Req: 020829 75.94RANDALL WILLIAMS 199-41-6299.01-702-599018083670

10-17-2014 92380 C football official 85.00LARRY WOODS 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083671

10-18-2014 09411 C Security 120.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083672

10-24-2014 93927 C Cleaning of Uniforms 71.19ADMIRAL LINEN & UNIFORM 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083673

Cleaning of Uniforms 72.25199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 22.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 73.19199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 24.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Check 083673 Total: 264.41

10-24-2014 94598 C Purchase Tires for buses fleet 4,640.16AMERICAN TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083674

10-24-2014 97669 C HOMECOMING DJ 795.00AWESOME PROMS 461-11-6399.00-001-511030083675

10-24-2014 07410 C Oral, Rdg and Wrtg IPTs 1,989.70BALLARD & TIGHE 199-31-6339.00-999-525006083676

10-24-2014 97632 C football official 60.00MICHAEL BARR 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083677

10-24-2014 97703 C REFUND MEAL MONEY 20.55Temesgen Batamo 240-00-5751.00-102-500000083678

10-24-2014 97463 C Mileage Expense 672.97ROBERT E BOSTIC 199-41-6411.00-701-599001083679

10-24-2014 09411 C Security 360.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083680

10-24-2014 10056 C Purhcase Custodian Supplies 4,671.30BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012083681

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 1,901.35199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Check 083681 Total: 6,572.65

10-24-2014 97613 C Security 80.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083682

10-24-2014 95980 C Security 160.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083683

Security 160.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083683 Total: 320.00

10-24-2014 96253 C Gas bill 200.65CENTERPOINT ENERGY 199-51-6258.00-999-599009083684*

Gas bill 23.06199-51-6258.00-999-599009

D INCORRECT ADDRESS -200.65199-51-6258.00-999-599009

INCORRECT ADDRESS -23.06199-51-6258.00-999-599009

Check 083684 Total: .00

10-24-2014 12698 C Purchase Vehicle Parts 577.62CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS, 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083685

10-24-2014 96767 C Purchase lock hardware & 419.80CHAPMAN SMIDT 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083686

Purchase lock hardware & 286.50199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Check 083686 Total: 706.30

* indicates voided checks
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10-24-2014 97701 C REFUND MEAL MONEY 8.25Francisco Chavez 240-00-5751.00-103-500000083687

10-24-2014 92515 C Bus Football Supper 206.00CHICK-FIL-A 199-41-6499.00-750-599021083688

10-24-2014 59100 C Vehicle Maint. August2014 13,853.73CITY OF STAFFORD 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083689

10-24-2014 94647 C Service Fleet Vehicles & Vans 8.35CLASSIC CHEVROLET 199-34-6249.00-999-599013083690

10-24-2014 28803 C volleyball official 88.09RUSSELL C. COOK 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083691

10-24-2014 15600 C Building Supplies 48.93COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083692

Building Supplies 9.80199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 29.35199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 4.64199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 15.98199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 28.98199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 62.50199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 97.94199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 083692 Total: 298.12

10-24-2014 97660 C STAAR Ready Test 146.01Curriculum Associate 199-31-6339.00-101-511011083693

10-24-2014 95880 C In Home Training 125.00LEGACY EDUCATION 224-11-6299.00-041-523000083694

In Home Training 400.00224-11-6299.00-102-523000

In Home Training 100.00224-11-6299.00-103-523000

Check 083694 Total: 625.00

10-24-2014 16701 C Testing Alarm System 287.50DESIGN SECURITY 199-52-6219.00-999-599009083695

Testing Alarm System 605.00199-52-6219.00-999-599009

Check 083695 Total: 892.50

10-24-2014 97714 C football meals 450.00DJ'S BBQ 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083696

10-24-2014 97672 C Meal Reimbursement for TABE 40.01Maria Dudash 199-21-6411.00-999-525006083697

10-24-2014 94444 C Pumpkin Bowl Registration 175.00FELLOWSHIP OF 199-41-6499.00-750-599021083698*

D INCORRECT VENDOR -175.00199-41-6499.00-750-599021

Check 083698 Total: .00

10-24-2014 96427 C football official 50.00ALEX J FRANCIS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083699

10-24-2014 97498 C REFERENCE PO#018778 124,437.50FRED J MILLER INC 696-81-6629.14-999-599009083700

10-24-2014 95237 C Security 120.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083701

10-24-2014 97713 C football official 105.00Anthony Gibson 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083702

10-24-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083703

* indicates voided checks
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10-24-2014 96100 C football official 105.00JOHN HEFNER 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083704

10-24-2014 97292 C Hotel for Band for Area 1,046.40HOLIDAY INN CORPUS 199-11-6411.33-041-511004083705

Hotel for Band for Area 5,886.00199-36-6412.33-001-599019

Check 083705 Total: 6,932.40

10-24-2014 97614 C Security 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083706

10-24-2014 93637 C Security 400.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083707

10-24-2014 97451 C Badge Reel/Holders 576.82IDVILLE 199-52-6399.00-999-599009083708

10-24-2014 36300 C Vehicle Parts for Buses 437.12INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083709

10-24-2014 91573 C Purchase batteries  for buses 1,487.45INTERSTATE BATTERY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083710

10-24-2014 94357 C Parts for A/C, Filters, Freon 49.61JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083711

Parts for A/C, Filters, Freon 273.13199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 083711 Total: 322.74

10-24-2014 95295 C football official 85.00WILBERT JONES 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083712

10-24-2014 94893 C football official 105.00DON KELLEY 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083713

10-24-2014 97709 C football official 85.00Jimmy King 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083714

10-24-2014 97611 C Security 128.00Liberty Cadena 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083715

10-24-2014 97563 C August 2014 Accrual 568,840.40LMC CORP 696-00-2111.11-000-500000083716

10-24-2014 93380 C Meal and Tips Reimbursement 46.27DEBRA LUNA 194-13-6411.00-999-525000083717

10-24-2014 97173 C Meals for football team 449.25M&M RESTAURANT GROUP 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083718

10-24-2014 93261 C volleyball official 82.78JOHN MANLEY 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083719

10-24-2014 37178 C Purchase Propane 38.00MARIN PROPANE GAS & 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083720

10-24-2014 97710 C football official 50.00Brian Maxey 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083721

10-24-2014 94092 C Reading program kit 57.11MCGRAW HILL 199-11-6399.15-041-511004083722

Reading program kit 889.00499-11-6399.18-041-511086

Check 083722 Total: 946.11

10-24-2014 93265 C volleyball official 111.64KEITH MCKINLEY 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083723

10-24-2014 97706 C reimbursement 533.26Ramin Monjazeb 199-53-6399.00-999-599015083724

10-24-2014 96538 C TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 193.25MISTI MORGAN 199-13-6499.00-001-511019083725

* indicates voided checks
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10-24-2014 96172 C Purchase plumbing supplies 625.67MORRISON SUPPLY 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083726

Purchase plumbing supplies 475.00199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 083726 Total: 1,100.67

10-24-2014 93498 C Treating water plant with Salt 912.59NALCO COMPANY 199-51-6248.00-999-599012083727

10-24-2014 91348 C In reference to PO #018627 802.25NASSP/NHS 865-36-6499.36-001-500000083728

10-24-2014 97707 C MEMBERSHIP DUES 115.00National Assoc of Secondary 865-36-6499.09-041-500000083729

10-24-2014 42400 C FFA JACKETS 325.00NATIONAL FFA 865-36-6499.10-001-500000083730

10-24-2014 96372 C football official 85.00TONY PHUONG NGUYEN 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083731

10-24-2014 97712 C football official 105.00Rodney Norton 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083732

10-24-2014 44624 C TEACHER SUPPLIES 174.95OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-001-511019083733

TEACHER SUPPLIES 175.05199-11-6399.00-041-511004

MS TEACHER SUPPLIES 14.00199-11-6399.00-041-511004

MS TEACHER SUPPLIES 8.07199-11-6399.00-041-511004

MS TEACHER SUPPLIES 347.36199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Reference PO019493 incor. 196.20199-11-6399.00-103-511005

Calculators 10,475.10199-11-6399.98-041-511009

Office Furniture 264.30199-21-6398.01-999-525006

Office Supplies 1.35199-21-6399.01-999-525006

Office Supplies 330.15199-21-6399.01-999-525006

Office Supplies 223.73199-21-6399.01-999-525006

Office Supplies 68.40199-21-6399.01-999-525006

Office Supplies 66.95199-21-6399.01-999-525006

Front Office Supply 1,558.05199-23-6399.00-101-511011

Front Office Supply 295.90199-23-6399.00-101-511011

Front Office Supply 41.60199-23-6399.00-101-511011

Front Office Supply 111.54199-23-6399.00-101-511011

office & trainer supplies 41.16199-36-6399.00-001-591003

office & trainer supplies 11.98199-36-6399.00-001-591003

office & trainer supplies 485.64199-36-6399.00-001-591003

office & trainer supplies 53.90199-36-6399.90-001-591003

Supt. Supplies 11.16199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supt. Supplies 156.02199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Office supplies 2.35199-41-6399.00-750-599007

Office supplies 164.97199-41-6399.00-750-599007

Office supplies 18.39199-41-6399.00-750-599007

Office supplies 93.24199-41-6399.00-750-599007

Office supplies 3.94199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office supplies 30.87199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office supplies 156.52199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office supplies 276.93199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Check 083733 Total: 15,859.77
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10-24-2014 91418 C Purchase vehicle supplies, par 170.64O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083734

Purchase vehicle supplies, par 197.64199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 083734 Total: 368.28

10-24-2014 96559 C Security 528.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083735

10-24-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083736

10-24-2014 97607 C Security 776.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083737

10-24-2014 97654 C meal reimbursement 38.99LAURA PICKENS 199-13-6411.53-999-599008083738

10-24-2014 46946 C Drivers Testing 36.00PINNACLE MEDICAL 199-34-6217.00-999-599013083739

Drivers Testing 80.00199-34-6217.00-999-599013

Check 083739 Total: 116.00

10-24-2014 97082 C Purchase Pleefix Markers 179.95PIONEER ATHLETICS 199-51-6317.00-999-599012083740

10-24-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083741

10-24-2014 49514 C Annual Calibration Audiometer 45.00R-B INSTRUMENTS 461-33-6299.00-103-511027083742

10-24-2014 97708 C Principal Breakfast 89.34Dr. Carlos Ramirez 199-41-6499.00-750-599007083743

10-24-2014 34511 C Security 192.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083744

10-24-2014 50398 C Purchase Trip Forms 229.00REGION IV ESC - 199-34-6399.00-999-599013083745

10-24-2014 97390 C Meals and Tips 79.73FRANCES REPPOND 194-13-6411.00-999-525000083746

10-24-2014 51613 C Apparel for athletics 1,700.20RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 199-36-6395.00-001-591003083747

Apparel for athletics 639.74199-36-6395.00-001-591003

Apparel for athletics 943.64199-36-6395.00-041-591003

Apparel for athletics 943.64199-36-6395.00-041-591003

Check 083747 Total: 4,227.22

10-24-2014 92113 C Feed Band on Oct. 25 168.00ROD RODRIGUEZ 199-36-6411.33-001-599019083748

Feed Band on Oct. 25 3,222.00199-36-6412.33-001-599019

Check 083748 Total: 3,390.00

10-24-2014 97602 C Legal Services 140.00ROGER, MORRIS & 199-41-6211.00-701-599001083749

10-24-2014 97691 C Security 80.00David A. Romero 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083750

10-24-2014 94349 C football official 60.00JEREMY SANDERS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083751

10-24-2014 52801 C Purchase No Drop Off Signs 195.00SCANLIN SIGN SERVICE, 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083752

10-24-2014 54352 C Elections Seminar 155.00SECRETARY OF STATE 199-41-6411.00-702-599018083753

* indicates voided checks
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10-24-2014 65200 C Vehicle Gas Purchases 61.78SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-34-6311.00-999-599013083754

10-24-2014 62395 C Security 128.00CHARLES SONNIER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083755

10-24-2014 58800 C Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 240.86STAFFORD AUTO SUPPLY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083756

10-24-2014 61396 C Security 128.00FERNANDO STENNETT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083757

10-24-2014 97600 C Security 240.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083758

10-24-2014 62275 C Vehicles Parts and Tires 62.00STROUHAL TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083759

10-24-2014 32345 C ATTENDANCE BOOKS 124.00SUPREME SCHOOL SUPPLY 199-11-6399.00-001-511019083760

ATTENDANCE BOOKS 124.01199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Check 083760 Total: 248.01

10-24-2014 91454 C MS girls basketball entry fee 150.00SWEENY ATHLETICS 199-36-6499.93-041-591003083761

10-24-2014 97254 C Repair column at Middle 3,100.00T.E. REILLY INC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083762

10-24-2014 65302 C TEPSA Membership Renewal 369.00TEPSA 199-23-6495.00-103-511005083763

TEPSA Membership Renewal 369.00199-23-6495.00-103-511005

Check 083763 Total: 738.00

10-24-2014 97682 C Repair A/C Unit Field House 532.00TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS LLC 199-51-6319.00-999-599012083764

10-24-2014 93929 C TCA & Division Membership 128.00TEXAS COUNSELING 199-23-6495.00-103-511005083765

10-24-2014 94197 C OPEN P.O. RECORD 19.00TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF 199-52-6218.00-999-599007083766

10-24-2014 97541 C DELIVERED VOLUMES 707.63TEXAS GENERAL LAND 199-51-6258.00-999-599009083767

10-24-2014 97219 C Purchase Signs for Busses 78.00TEXAS SIGNS BY DESIGN 199-34-6399.00-999-599013083768

10-24-2014 94506 C Legal Services Aug 2014 9,568.30THOMPSON AND HORTON, 199-00-2111.11-000-500000083769

Legal Services Aug 2014 2,455.45199-00-2111.11-000-500000

Check 083769 Total: 12,023.75

10-24-2014 92651 C Rebuild Starters & Alternators 309.26TRACY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083770

10-24-2014 95020 C Security 224.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083771

10-24-2014 93146 C Band Area Fee 300.00UIL AREA MARCHING 199-36-6499.33-001-599019083772

10-24-2014 93783 C Security 320.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083773

10-24-2014 97711 C football official 50.00Antonio Washington 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083774

10-24-2014 97644 C Security 80.00ELLIS WILLIAMS III 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083775
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10-24-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083776

10-24-2014 96630 C Reference PO 018256 286.00WOODWIND & BRASSWIND 199-11-6399.33-041-511004083777

10-24-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 240.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083778

10-24-2014 97702 C Refund Meal Money 38.90Shiwen Wu 240-00-5751.00-102-500000083779

10-31-2014 97724 C Consultant Services 1,450.00FES CONSULTING 199-41-6299.00-701-599001083780

10-31-2014 97723 C MEMBERSHIP DUES 175.50AREA III FFA 865-36-6499.10-001-500000083781

10-31-2014 96033 C Supplies for Student Store 299.72BALLOON N NOVELTY 461-11-6399.00-101-511030083782

10-31-2014 93761 C OPEN P.O.-MOWING 575.00BEDROCK ROCKS LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083783

10-31-2014 97697 C Consultant Services 770.00Mildred Bergman 199-13-6299.00-999-599001083784

10-31-2014 08104 C ICE CREAM 235.68BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, 240-35-6341.02-999-599000083785

ICE CREAM 163.92240-35-6341.02-999-599000

ICE CREAM 103.92240-35-6341.02-999-599000

ICE CREAM 120.30240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 083785 Total: 623.82

10-31-2014 91503 C MILK 720.39BORDENS DAIRY 240-35-6341.02-999-599000083786

MILK 791.02240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 875.77240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 861.64240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 932.27240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 720.39240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 282.50240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 678.01240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 748.63240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 452.00240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 423.76240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 565.00240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 889.88240-35-6341.02-999-599000

10-31-2014 0147532452 91503 M BUYBACKS -141.25BORDENS DAIRY 240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 083786 Total: 8,800.01

10-31-2014 97463 C Meals Reimbursement 203.25ROBERT E BOSTIC 199-41-6411.00-701-599001083787

10-31-2014 09411 C Security 368.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083788

10-31-2014 97601 C PRODUCE 457.68BROTHERS PRODUCE, INC 240-35-6341.02-999-599000083789

PRODUCE 423.07240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PRODUCE 441.55240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PRODUCE 442.49240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PRODUCE 466.37240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PRODUCE 151.85240-35-6341.02-999-599000
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PRODUCE 99.75240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 083789 Total: 2,482.76

10-31-2014 97731 C CAFETERIAL ACCT. REFUND 27.95CORY D.BROWN, SR. 240-00-5751.00-102-500000083790

10-31-2014 97719 C girls basketball 150.00BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION 199-36-6499.93-001-591003083791

girls basketball 100.00199-36-6499.93-001-591003

Check 083791 Total: 250.00

10-31-2014 10056 C Purhcase Custodian Supplies 1,831.86BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012083792

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 862.26199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Check 083792 Total: 2,694.12

10-31-2014 97613 C Security 80.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083793

10-31-2014 96392 C football announcer 30.00RONALD M CASTILLO 199-36-6299.00-001-591003083794

10-31-2014 96040 C Dist. 12 & 28 UIL Fees 2,969.82CBISD 199-36-6499.00-999-599009083795

10-31-2014 95713 C football meals 206.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083796

football meals 206.25199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Check 083796 Total: 412.50

10-31-2014 97158 C FFA SCANTRONS 148.00CLAY EWELL EDU 199-11-6399.72-001-522019083797

10-31-2014 97694 C email subscription service 216.00CONSTANT CONTACT, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-599001083798

10-31-2014 28803 C volleyball official 60.79RUSSELL C. COOK 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083799

10-31-2014 97705 C Consultant Services 770.00Margaret A. Crow 199-13-6299.00-999-599001083800

10-31-2014 96835 C Clothing for new girls 102.07DANCEWEAR SOLUTIONS 461-36-6398.00-001-599050083801

10-31-2014 16701 C ID Badges 693.00DESIGN SECURITY 199-52-6399.00-999-599009083802

10-31-2014 97201 C Field Trip 1,904.00DEWBERRY FARM 461-11-6399.00-101-511030083803

10-31-2014 17504 C MEMBERSHIP DUES 117.00DISTRICT III FFA 865-36-6499.10-001-500000083804

10-31-2014 97699 C PO Created by Req: 021037 645.00Melanie Ann Everson 199-13-6299.00-999-599001083805

10-31-2014 97718 C Var grils basketball tourny 200.00FAIRFIELD HS GIRLS 199-36-6499.93-001-591003083806

10-31-2014 94358 C FR grils basketball tournament 150.00FORT BEND ISD- ATHLETIC 199-36-6499.93-001-591003083807*

D STUDENTS WILL NOT -150.00199-36-6499.93-001-591003

Check 083807 Total: .00

10-31-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083808

10-31-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083809

* indicates voided checks
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10-31-2014 24734 C GROCERY 6,599.51GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 240-35-6341.02-999-599000083810

GROCERY 5,415.81240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 3,589.62240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 5,151.53240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 6,690.97240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 3,742.52240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 3,191.42240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 334.96240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 438.48240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 307.31240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 624.69240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 669.13240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 209.84240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 389.64240-35-6342.02-999-599000

Check 083810 Total: 37,355.43

10-31-2014 97334 C Meals & Tips Reimbursement 45.98ALMA A GONZALEZ 194-13-6411.00-999-525000083811

10-31-2014 97700 C Consultant Services 520.00Nancy E. Graves 199-13-6299.00-999-599001083812

10-31-2014 97725 C Purchase of Books @ 349.16TRIMONA GREEN 199-41-6399.50-750-599009083813

10-31-2014 95812 C volleyball official 115.33HOWARD MASAO HASHIDA 199-36-6216.92-041-591003083814

10-31-2014 28802 C Safe & Secure Membership 500.00HCDE - BUSINESS 199-41-6499.00-750-599021083815

OT/PT services 2,375.00224-11-6299.00-102-523000

Check 083815 Total: 2,875.00

10-31-2014 92379 C football official 105.00JOSEPH HENDERSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083816

10-31-2014 92008 C meal money for X-country 537.00SERGIO HINOJOSA 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083817

10-31-2014 97614 C Security 240.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083818

10-31-2014 94586 C Purchase Supplies for All 127.60HOME DEPOT 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083819

Purchase Supplies for All 243.10199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 66.71199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 48.32199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 291.91199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 174.40199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 10.00199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Check 083819 Total: 962.04

10-31-2014 93683 C BREAD 62.80KURZ & CO. 240-35-6341.02-999-599000083820

BREAD 25.90240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 25.90240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 44.35240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 92.60240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 7.45240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 74.15240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 7.45240-35-6341.02-999-599000
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BREAD 151.29240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 55.35240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 083820 Total: 547.24

10-31-2014 94909 C Security 240.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083821

Security 160.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 083821 Total: 400.00

10-31-2014 96231 C Instructional material 2,035.00MATH WARM-UPS.COM 199-11-6399.00-102-511010083822

10-31-2014 95845 C football official 95.00COURTNEY T MILLER 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083823

10-31-2014 96639 C Phone System 675.93MITEL 199-53-6399.00-999-599015083824

10-31-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009083825

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

Check 083825 Total: 325.24

10-31-2014 97138 C MS football official 50.00DWAYNE DAN MORROW JR 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083826

10-31-2014 96372 C MS football official 50.00TONY PHUONG NGUYEN 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083827

10-31-2014 96559 C Security 240.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083828

10-31-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083829

10-31-2014 93313 C FR grils basketball tournament 150.00PASADENA ATHLETIC 199-36-6499.93-001-591003083830*

D STUDENTS WILL NOT -150.00199-36-6499.93-001-591003

Check 083830 Total: .00

10-31-2014 97715 C Consultant Services 1,020.00PATRICIA COUNTS 199-13-6299.00-999-599001083831

10-31-2014 97704 C Counseling Services 645.00Amelia Perez 199-13-6299.00-999-599001083832

10-31-2014 97607 C Security 560.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083833

10-31-2014 97082 C Purchase of field paint 2,145.00PIONEER ATHLETICS 199-51-6317.00-999-599012083834

10-31-2014 47312 C Red Ribbon Week Kit 360.46POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 199-11-6399.00-103-511005083835

Red Ribbon Week Kit 444.75199-31-6399.00-103-511005

Check 083835 Total: 805.21

10-31-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083836

10-31-2014 49514 C PO Created by Req: 020977 45.00R-B INSTRUMENTS 199-33-6299.00-101-511011083837

10-31-2014 97708 C TASB Conference 205.11Dr. Carlos Ramirez 199-41-6411.00-750-599007083838

10-31-2014 34511 C Security 120.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083839

10-31-2014 50400 C PEIMS Data Standards Review 120.00REGION IV ESC 199-53-6239.00-999-599009083840

* indicates voided checks
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10-31-2014 96545 C TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 352.00CHRISTOPHER REID 199-13-6411.18-001-511019083841

10-31-2014 97691 C Security 200.00David A. Romero 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083842

10-31-2014 97596 C Strip Main Football Field 1,050.00S & V DIAMOND KUTS, LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083843

10-31-2014 52053 C detergent & bleach 209.76SAMS CLUB DIRECT 199-36-6399.00-001-591003083844

10-31-2014 96352 C Emergency permits for JROTC 57.00SBEC-CRT 199-41-6499.00-750-599007083845

Emergency permits for JROTC 57.00199-41-6499.00-750-599007

Check 083845 Total: 114.00

10-31-2014 52875 C SCANTRONS 792.70SCANTRON 199-31-6399.00-001-511019083846

10-31-2014 91422 C ENGLISH SUPPLIES 187.30SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199-11-6399.11-001-511019083847

10-31-2014 97720 C football official 95.00NOEL SOTELO 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083848

10-31-2014 92628 C supplies 383.23STAPLES BUSINESS 199-21-6399.00-999-511008083849

supplies 71.96199-21-6399.00-999-511008

supplies 19.11199-21-6399.00-999-511008

supplies 13.17199-21-6399.00-999-511008

supplies 12.74199-21-6399.00-999-511008

Folders 174.51199-21-6399.00-999-523006

Check 083849 Total: 674.72

10-31-2014 97600 C Security 256.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083850

10-31-2014 62480 C CLUB SHIRTS 1,462.73SUPERIOR TROPHIES 865-36-6499.10-001-500000083851

10-31-2014 97090 C Transportation Management 614.75SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC 199-34-6299.00-999-599013083852

10-31-2014 42401 C MEMBERSHIP DUES 1,404.00TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATION 865-36-6499.10-001-500000083853

10-31-2014 11855 C cbes 38.00TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY 199-31-6339.01-999-511008083854

10-31-2014 97717 C volleyball official 118.84MANDI THOMAS 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083855

10-31-2014 93691 C MS football official 50.00JOHN THOME 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083856

10-31-2014 97698 C Consultant Services 1,520.00Patricia A. Toland 199-13-6299.00-999-599001083857

10-31-2014 95020 C Security 448.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083858

10-31-2014 96135 C UIL practice materials 147.75UT-AUSTIN, UIL 461-11-6399.00-001-511085083859

10-31-2014 97430 C Purchase Route Sys for Trans 14,500.00USCI 199-34-6399.00-999-599013083860

* indicates voided checks
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10-31-2014 93783 C Security 320.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083861

10-31-2014 95933 C MISC ITEMS 46,406.15WESTFALL 696-81-6629.02-999-599009083862

Various Items of Work 7,798.35696-81-6629.02-999-599009

Check 083862 Total: 54,204.50

10-31-2014 96903 C YIP Scholarship 1,250.00WHARTON COUNTY JR 461-11-6399.00-001-511079083863

10-31-2014 94799 C Open PO for meals 268.03WHATABURGER-SAN 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083864

Open PO for meals 83.96199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 143.80199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 137.69199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Check 083864 Total: 633.48

10-31-2014 97644 C Security 80.00ELLIS WILLIAMS III 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083865

10-31-2014 94254 C Security 320.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083866

10-31-2014 97175 C STUDENT PLANNERS/WALL 258.67WOODBURN PRESS 199-11-6399.53-041-511004083867

10-31-2014 96492 C REFERENCE PO#019733 50.00TERRENCE C BRINKLEY 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083868

10-31-2014 97716 C PUMPKIN BOWL 2014 175.00Lakewood Church 199-41-6499.00-750-599021083869

Grand Totals:

End of Report

1,770,093.88

* indicates voided checks
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11-05-2014 96826 C STUDENT MEALS 210.00BRITNI LOVE 199-11-6412.72-001-522019083870

11-05-2014 95871 C 2014 TAEA Conf. Registration 170.00TAEA HEADQUARTERS 199-13-6411.00-103-511005083871

11-05-2014 93159 C STUDENT MEALS 28.00TERRY CHOIR BOOSTER 199-36-6412.10-001-599019083872

11-05-2014 93056 C CHOIR FEES 60.00TMEA-REGION 13 199-36-6412.10-001-599019083873

11-05-2014 93056 C CHOIR FEES 60.00TMEA-REGION 13 199-11-6412.10-041-511004083874

11-06-2014 93056 C CHOIR FEES 20.00TMEA-REGION 13 199-36-6412.10-001-599019083875

11-07-2014 93203 C Yo-Yo for students 1,202.33ALL FOR KIDZ 461-11-6399.00-101-511030083876

11-07-2014 97736 C Kristian Tran Grant 249.00APPLE STORE 461-11-6399.00-101-511030083877

11-07-2014 95324 C Library Supplies 1,106.03ARMADILLO PHOTO 199-11-6399.00-001-511019083878

Library Supplies 553.03199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Check 083878 Total: 1,659.06

11-07-2014 00037 C JH Auditon Fees 931.00ATSSB REGION 13 199-36-6499.33-041-599004083879

11-07-2014 94410 C Catering - Training 172.60BLACK EYED PEA 199-41-6499.00-702-599018083880

11-07-2014 97463 C Reimbursements 313.52ROBERT E BOSTIC 199-41-6411.00-701-599001083881

Reimbursements 82.10199-41-6499.00-702-599018

Check 083881 Total: 395.62

11-07-2014 09411 C Security 390.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083882

11-07-2014 97601 C PRODUCE 55.35BROTHERS PRODUCE, INC 240-35-6341.01-999-599000083883

PRODUCE 18.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

PRODUCE 122.10240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PRODUCE 114.10240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PRODUCE 362.21240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 36.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 173.84240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 204.12240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 43.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 258.78240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 54.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 93.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 56.20240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 56.20240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 40.56240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 70.11240-35-6341.04-999-599000

PRODUCE 516.91240-35-6341.04-999-599000

PRODUCE 455.98240-35-6341.04-999-599000

PRODUCE 630.03240-35-6341.04-999-599000

PRODUCE 400.71240-35-6341.04-999-599000

* indicates voided checks
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PRODUCE 140.60240-35-6341.04-999-599000

Check 083883 Total: 3,902.55

11-07-2014 97741 C STUDENT MEALS 49.00C.L.E.F.S.-LCHS BOOSTER 199-36-6412.10-001-599019083884

11-07-2014 96395 C MS football official 85.00JERRY CALDWELL 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083885

11-07-2014 97270 C football official 95.00DEXTER CARROLL 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083886

11-07-2014 95842 C VI Services 42.50NANCY L CARSON 224-11-6299.00-001-523000083887

VI Services 403.75224-11-6299.00-102-523000

VI Services 276.25224-11-6299.00-103-523000

Check 083887 Total: 722.50

11-07-2014 95980 C Security 320.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083888

11-07-2014 96517 C REFER TO PO#019660 41.20CENTERPOINT ENERGY 199-51-6258.00-999-599009083889

REFER TO PO#019660 317.04199-51-6258.00-999-599009

Check 083889 Total: 358.24

11-07-2014 95713 C football meals 206.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083890

11-07-2014 95713 C Feed Band Before Game 921.85CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083891

11-07-2014 59100 C Fuel Usage & Vehicle Labior 6,615.87CITY OF STAFFORD 199-34-6249.00-999-599013083892

Fuel Usage & Vehicle Labior 13,742.70199-34-6311.00-999-599013

Check 083892 Total: 20,358.57

11-07-2014 97158 C LDE REGISTRATION 105.00CLAY EWELL EDU 199-11-6412.72-001-522019083893

LDE REGISTRATION 100.00199-11-6412.72-001-522019

Check 083893 Total: 205.00

11-07-2014 97256 C Donuts for Admin Meeting 10.88BECKY COLE 199-41-6399.00-750-599007083894

11-07-2014 92525 C To train staff and faculty 1,003.60CRISIS PREVENTION INC 199-21-6399.00-999-523006083895

11-07-2014 92122 C YEARBOOK FUNDRAISER 800.00DEANAN GOURMET 461-11-6399.00-001-511029083896

11-07-2014 96726 C CONTRACT SPEECH 2,848.01DANA DOUGLAS 224-11-6299.00-001-523000083897

CONTRACT SPEECH 2,848.01224-11-6299.00-041-523000

CONTRACT SPEECH 2,848.01224-11-6299.00-101-523000

CONTRACT SPEECH 2,848.01224-11-6299.00-102-523000

Check 083897 Total: 11,392.04

11-07-2014 92985 C meals for girls basketball 306.00NEKISHA DURHAM 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083898

11-07-2014 95093 C E-Rate 5,400.00ESC REGION 12 199-41-6239.00-750-599009083899

11-07-2014 21244 C Return of Revtrak 29.16FEDEX 199-41-6396.00-750-599009083900

11-07-2014 21900 C Library books 700.00FOLLETT LIBRARY 199-12-6329.00-101-511051083901

Library books 352.78199-12-6329.00-102-511051

Check 083901 Total: 1,052.78

* indicates voided checks
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11-07-2014 21720 C Newsletters 944.02FORMSOURCE 199-41-6299.00-701-599001083902

11-07-2014 92041 C volleyball tshirts 451.00GANDY INK 461-36-6398.00-001-599055083903

volleyball tshirts 594.50461-36-6398.00-001-599055

Check 083903 Total: 1,045.50

11-07-2014 95237 C Security 368.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083904

11-07-2014 95241 C Security 80.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083905

11-07-2014 97295 C Annual Backflow inspections 639.57GCS BACKFLOW SERVICES 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083906

11-07-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083907

11-07-2014 96711 C mileage 49.15CYNTHIA GUERRA 199-36-6411.90-001-591003083908

11-07-2014 27803 C volleyball official 137.30JEFF HARANG 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083909

11-07-2014 97155 C girls basketball 260.00HARDIN-JEFFERSON HS 199-36-6499.93-001-591003083910

11-07-2014 97614 C Security 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083911

11-07-2014 04111 C online resource 711.72KNOVATION 199-12-6399.00-001-511051083912

online resource 711.72199-12-6399.00-041-511051

online resource 711.72199-12-6399.00-101-511051

online resource 711.72199-12-6399.00-102-511051

online resource 711.72199-12-6399.00-103-511051

Check 083912 Total: 3,558.60

11-07-2014 94909 C Security 240.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083913

11-07-2014 97728 C CPR Certification 600.00ROBERT MANISCALCO, 199-13-6219.00-999-530009083914

11-07-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009083915

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

Check 083915 Total: 473.62

11-07-2014 44624 C Director Supplies 19.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-21-6399.00-999-525006083916

Director Supplies 35.95199-21-6399.00-999-525006

Director Supplies 282.67199-21-6399.00-999-525006

Check 083916 Total: 338.60

11-07-2014 96454 C WATER - CLINIC 12.75OZARKA DIRECT #215 199-33-6399.00-001-511019083917

WATER - CLINIC 12.75199-33-6399.00-041-511004

Check 083917 Total: 25.50

11-07-2014 96559 C Security 528.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083918

11-07-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083919

* indicates voided checks
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11-07-2014 94781 C Shirts for JH Band 2,349.50PEPWEAR, LLC 461-11-6399.00-041-511039083920

11-07-2014 97607 C Security 710.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083921

11-07-2014 94196 C Guard Consultant 3,750.00ASHLEY POPHAM 199-36-6299.33-001-599019083922

11-07-2014 47312 C RIBBONS 75.88POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 199-31-6399.00-001-511019083923

RIBBONS 75.87199-31-6399.00-041-511004

Check 083923 Total: 151.75

11-07-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083924

11-07-2014 97667 C DANCE FUNDRAISER 104.91PURE BUTTONS 461-36-6499.00-001-599050083925

11-07-2014 94986 C LICENSE/RENTAL 2,578.50R&H THEATRICALS 199-11-6399.10-001-511019083926

11-07-2014 34511 C Security 144.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083927

11-07-2014 50400 C Staff Development 45.00REGION IV ESC 199-21-6239.00-999-599006083928

PBMAS 75.00263-21-6239.00-950-525006

Check 083928 Total: 120.00

11-07-2014 97558 C Technology Consulting 7,400.00RENAISSANCE INSTITUTE 199-53-6299.00-999-599015083929

11-07-2014 95837 C Reimbursement 121.11BRENDA RODRIGUEZ 199-41-6411.40-701-599001083930

11-07-2014 97691 C Security 80.00David A. Romero 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083931

11-07-2014 52801 C Purchase Sign for Parking 35.00SCANLIN SIGN SERVICE, 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083932

11-07-2014 96448 C Dads and Donuts 315.95SHIPLEY DONUTS 461-11-6399.00-101-511030083933

11-07-2014 96384 C MS football official 85.00GARY L SMITH 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083934

11-07-2014 97720 C MS football official 85.00NOEL SOTELO 199-36-6216.91-041-591003083935

11-07-2014 61396 C Security 128.00FERNANDO STENNETT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083936

11-07-2014 97600 C Security 128.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083937

11-07-2014 97726 C REGISTRATION 150.00TASC DIST. 13 865-36-6499.09-001-500000083938

11-07-2014 93378 C OVERMAYMENT OF IDC LEP 415.37TEA-MSC 199-00-2181.00-000-500000083939

11-07-2014 97643 C Infield conditioner 1,104.00TEXAS MULTI-CHEM 199-36-6399.97-001-591003083940

11-07-2014 97729 C Elevator Maintenance 570.00THYSSENKRUPP 199-51-6219.00-999-599012083941

Elevator Maintenance 405.33199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Check 083941 Total: 975.33

* indicates voided checks
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11-07-2014 95020 C Security 192.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083942

11-07-2014 93783 C Security 320.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083943

11-07-2014 94799 C Open PO for meals 117.61WHATABURGER-SAN 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083944

Open PO for meals 83.98199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 105.23199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 107.16199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Check 083944 Total: 413.98

11-07-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083945

11-07-2014 96421 C volleyball official 145.41JIMMY WREN 199-36-6216.92-001-591003083946

11-07-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 320.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083947

11-07-2014 95860 C OPEN PO FOR PARTS 8.18XL PARTS 461-11-6399.00-001-511078083948

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 1.99461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 38.17461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 152.47461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 77.70461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 6.43461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 2.25461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 52.99461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 19.90461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 27.80461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 37.85461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 5.95461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 14.59461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 90.28461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 113.03461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 153.42461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 1.99461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 86.45461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 60.31461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 37.75461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 24.04461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 29.44461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 23.70461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 12.95461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 1.99461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 54.73461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 97.05461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 235.54461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 6.45461-11-6399.00-001-511078

OPEN PO FOR PARTS 21.12461-11-6399.00-001-511078

Check 083948 Total: 1,496.51

* indicates voided checks
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11-13-2014 96622 C STUDENT MEALS 180.00NEEDVILLE FFA 865-36-6499.10-001-500000083949

11-14-2014 93927 C Cleaning of Uniforms 24.89ADMIRAL LINEN & UNIFORM 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083950

Cleaning of Uniforms 71.19199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 65.10199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 73.19199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 24.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 246.16199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 24.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 73.19199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Check 083950 Total: 603.50

11-14-2014 96393 C boys basketball tournament 200.00ALVIN NOON LIONS CLUB 199-36-6499.94-001-591003083951

11-14-2014 96252 C Repairs to A/C,Mechanical 2,078.65AMERICAN MECHANICAL 199-51-6299.00-999-599012083952

11-14-2014 97119 C large print text books 585.00AMERICAN PRINTING 199-11-6321.00-950-523006083953

large print text books 369.00199-11-6321.00-950-523006

large print text books 1,662.00199-11-6321.00-950-523006

Check 083953 Total: 2,616.00

11-14-2014 94598 C Purchase Tires for buses fleet 516.88AMERICAN TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013083954

11-14-2014 07400 C volleyball gear 254.25BARCELONA SPORTING 199-36-6399.92-001-591003083955

11-14-2014 93275 C basketball official 55.00NOVELLA BEAN 199-36-6216.93-001-591003083956

11-14-2014 08104 C ICE CREAM 144.60BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, 240-35-6341.03-999-599000083957

ICE CREAM 101.49240-35-6341.03-999-599000

ICE CREAM 179.67240-35-6341.03-999-599000

ICE CREAM 120.54240-35-6341.03-999-599000

ICE CREAM 433.35240-35-6341.04-999-599000

ICE CREAM 172.74240-35-6341.04-999-599000

Check 083957 Total: 1,152.39

11-14-2014 91503 C MILK 692.13BORDENS DAIRY 240-35-6341.03-999-599000083958

MILK 141.25240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 339.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 141.25240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 565.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 226.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 310.76240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 494.38240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 480.25240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 395.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 395.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 565.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 395.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 381.38240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 310.76240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 494.38240-35-6341.03-999-599000

* indicates voided checks
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MILK 508.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 480.25240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 663.89240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 776.89240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 536.76240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 621.51240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 720.38240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 861.63240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 353.13240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 734.51240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 861.63240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 720.39240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 284.36240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 141.25240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 607.38240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 437.88240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 791.00240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 692.14240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 353.13240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 466.14240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 508.51240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 480.27240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 607.39240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 678.01240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 762.77240-35-6341.04-999-599000

MILK 805.14240-35-6342.04-999-599000

Check 083958 Total: 21,782.88

11-14-2014 09411 C Security 248.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083959

11-14-2014 94237 C Grounds Equipment and 1,371.76BROOKSIDE EQUIPMENT 199-51-6317.00-999-599012083960

Grounds Equipment and 129.99199-51-6317.00-999-599012

Grounds Equipment and 66.95199-51-6317.00-999-599012

Check 083960 Total: 1,568.70

11-14-2014 10056 C Purhcase Custodian Supplies 170.40BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012083961

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 113.40199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 470.08199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 1,166.56199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Check 083961 Total: 1,920.44

11-14-2014 97613 C Security 80.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083962

11-14-2014 95980 C Security 160.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083963

11-14-2014 96067 C football official 60.00MARVIN CASTEX 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083964

11-14-2014 96392 C football announcer 30.00RONALD M CASTILLO 199-36-6299.00-001-591003083965

* indicates voided checks
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11-14-2014 97210 C ONLINE TRAINING 3,297.00CBT NUGGETS LLC 199-53-6499.00-999-599015083966

11-14-2014 95713 C Feed Band playoff Game 921.85CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.33-001-599019083967

11-14-2014 95713 C Food for away game 51.50CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 461-36-6499.00-001-599050083968

11-14-2014 94647 C Service Fleet Vehicles & Vans 52.44CLASSIC CHEVROLET 199-34-6249.00-999-599013083969

11-14-2014 96828 C mileage & supplies 23.78RONALD COUNTER 199-36-6399.00-001-591003083970

mileage & supplies 221.65199-36-6411.90-001-591003

Check 083970 Total: 245.43

11-14-2014 15600 C Purchase bus cleaning 6.33COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-34-6399.00-999-599013083971

Purchase bus cleaning 74.99199-34-6399.00-999-599013

Purchase bus cleaning 102.89199-34-6399.00-999-599013

Building Supplies 8.09199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 25.93199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 30.67199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 4.07199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 13.62199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 10.75199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 87.90199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 19.96199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 9.61199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 26.99199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 39.99199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 083971 Total: 461.79

11-14-2014 97326 C PAYMENT ON INVOICE 297.00DAZZLING DIVA DESIGN 461-36-6398.00-001-599050083972

11-14-2014 16730 C Maint Electrical Supplies 46.32DEALERS ELECTRIC 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083973

11-14-2014 97584 C contracted services 45.56JEREMIAH G. DEGUZMAN 199-41-6299.01-702-599018083974

11-14-2014 96726 C Contracted Speech Services 4,178.60DANA DOUGLAS 224-11-6299.00-001-523000083975

Contracted Speech Services 4,178.60224-11-6299.00-041-523000

Contracted Speech Services 6,267.90224-11-6299.00-101-523000

Contracted Speech Services 2,089.30224-11-6299.00-102-523000

Check 083975 Total: 16,714.40

11-14-2014 92985 C meals for girls basketball 174.00NEKISHA DURHAM 199-36-6412.90-001-591003083976

11-14-2014 93729 C football official 85.00ROBERT EDGMOND 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083977

11-14-2014 97724 C Consultant Services 1,450.00FES CONSULTING 199-41-6299.00-701-599001083978

11-14-2014 22427 C Membership Dues/Renewal 650.00FORT BEND CHAMBER OF 199-41-6499.00-701-599001083979

* indicates voided checks
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11-14-2014 23100 C Water 105.89FORT BEND CO WCID #2 199-51-6255.00-999-599009083980

Water 1,572.29199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 399.81199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 1,371.80199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 19.40199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 2,477.10199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 416.47199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 916.35199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 19.40199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 2,067.11199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Check 083980 Total: 9,365.62

11-14-2014 92041 C volleyball playoff tshirts 909.40GANDY INK 461-36-6398.00-001-599055083981

11-14-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083982

11-14-2014 95241 C Security 160.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083983

11-14-2014 25805 C GCASE Law Conference 150.00GCASE 199-21-6499.00-999-523006083984

11-14-2014 96857 C Thanksgiving Lunch 500.00GIOVANNA'S CATERING 461-11-6399.00-102-511027083985

11-14-2014 24734 C GROCERY 3,973.39GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 240-35-6341.03-999-599000083986

GROCERY 2,732.17240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,291.32240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,571.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,143.72240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 1,916.73240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,061.80240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,159.93240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 67.17240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 6,372.76240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 5,970.58240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 8,017.72240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 3,873.65240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 4,234.11240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 6,633.08240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 23.46240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 6,161.06240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 617.97240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 7,231.31240-35-6341.04-999-599000

GROCERY 9,973.81240-35-6341.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 163.21240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 79.20240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 1,059.37240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 110.10240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 357.65240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 332.60240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 291.44240-35-6342.03-999-599000

* indicates voided checks
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PAPER/CHEMICAL 248.56240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 802.97240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 749.18240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 1,112.62240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 696.09240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 453.51240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 439.89240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 419.76240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 332.60240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 625.92240-35-6342.04-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 781.64240-35-6342.04-999-599000

Check 083986 Total: 93,083.55

11-14-2014 97756 C football official 55.00GERALD GOINES 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083987

11-14-2014 23678 C Purchase Maintenance 43.76GRAINGER, INC 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083988

Purchase Maintenance 10.96199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Maintenance 23.40199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Maintenance 135.10199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Maintenance 261.58199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Check 083988 Total: 474.80

11-14-2014 97725 C Mileage & Meal 23.77TRIMONA GREEN 199-41-6411.00-750-599009083989

Travel Reimbursement 8.29199-41-6411.41-750-599009

Check 083989 Total: 32.06

11-14-2014 97636 C UNIFORMS 107.70HAPPY CHEF UNIFORMS 240-35-6499.00-999-599000083990

UNIFORMS 3,620.00240-35-6499.00-999-599000

Check 083990 Total: 3,727.70

11-14-2014 30292 C Purchase Kitchen equipment 226.60HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE 199-51-6316.00-999-599012083991

11-14-2014 97614 C Security 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083992

11-14-2014 96044 C Election Seminar 395.64HYATT HOUSE- 199-41-6411.00-702-599018083993

11-14-2014 36905 C Contraband Detection Services 250.00INTERQUEST GROUP INC. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009083994

11-14-2014 97734 C PIANO TUNING 200.00JAQ MUSIC, MULTIMEDIA & 199-11-6299.10-041-511004083995

11-14-2014 97748 C football official 85.00DAN JONES 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083996

11-14-2014 94893 C football official 55.00DON KELLEY 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083997

11-14-2014 97709 C football official 50.00Jimmy King 199-36-6216.91-001-591003083998

11-14-2014 93683 C BREAD 193.44KURZ & CO. 240-35-6341.03-999-599000083999

BREAD 125.60240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 110.70240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 7.45240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 98.21240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 92.25240-35-6341.03-999-599000

* indicates voided checks
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BREAD 99.70240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 73.80240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 138.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 36.90240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 101.19240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 73.80240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 98.21240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 95.23240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 73.80240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 113.68240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 92.25240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 159.52240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 104.17240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 204.15240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 73.80240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 100.42240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 81.25240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 163.42240-35-6341.04-999-599000

BREAD 55.35240-35-6341.04-999-599000

Check 083999 Total: 2,566.79

11-14-2014 97641 C football official 50.00ORTIERRE LAWSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084000

11-14-2014 97744 C football official 50.00TE'RAI LAWSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084001

11-14-2014 94909 C Security 320.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084002

11-14-2014 94061 C Purchase Bus parts 440.70LONGHORN BUS SALES 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084003

Purchase Bus parts 16.80199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Bus parts 475.16199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 084003 Total: 932.66

11-14-2014 36361 C OPEN PO FOR HAND TOOLS 21.12LOWE'S 199-11-6399.75-001-522019084004

OPEN PO FOR HAND TOOLS 384.02199-11-6399.75-001-522019

Check 084004 Total: 405.14

11-14-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009084005

11-14-2014 96376 C football official 50.00CHARLES MONROE 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084006

11-14-2014 96172 C Purchase plumbing supplies 170.03MORRISON SUPPLY 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084007

Purchase plumbing supplies 170.00199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084007 Total: 340.03

11-14-2014 42151 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 111.75NASCO-FORT ATKINSON 199-11-6399.79-001-522019084008

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 498.94199-11-6399.79-001-522019

Check 084008 Total: 610.69

11-14-2014 96748 C PAYMENT ON INVOICE 137.00NORA ANNE'S FLOWER 865-36-6499.09-001-500000084009

* indicates voided checks
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11-14-2014 44624 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 960.49OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.19-001-511019084010

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 556.65199-11-6399.19-001-511019

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 420.96199-11-6399.19-001-511019

office supplies 133.56199-36-6399.00-001-591003

Check 084010 Total: 2,071.66

11-14-2014 95866 C REFUND 69.99KEITH T OLIVER 461-11-6399.00-041-511026084011

11-14-2014 94824 C Student Supper Money 15.00APRIL PAGE 199-36-6411.33-001-599019084012

Student Supper Money 265.00199-36-6412.33-041-599004

Check 084012 Total: 280.00

11-14-2014 96559 C Security 400.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084013

11-14-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084014

11-14-2014 97607 C Security 320.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084015

11-14-2014 97148 C Pest Control Treatment 6.00PEST MANAGMENT INC 199-51-6219.00-999-599012084016

Pest Control Treatment 9.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Pest Control Treatment 581.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Pest Control Treatment 3.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Pest Control Treatment 6.00199-51-6219.00-999-599012

Check 084016 Total: 605.00

11-14-2014 97082 C Purchase Paint for Striping 1,168.00PIONEER ATHLETICS 199-51-6317.00-999-599012084017

11-14-2014 47312 C Red Ribbon Week Kit 54.95POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 199-31-6399.00-103-511005084018

11-14-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084019

11-14-2014 34511 C Security 304.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084020

11-14-2014 50166 C Fall Band Music 39.60RBC MUSIC COMPANY 199-11-6399.33-103-511005084021

Fall Band Music 194.17199-11-6399.33-103-511005

Fall Band Music 94.46199-11-6399.33-103-511005

Check 084021 Total: 328.23

11-14-2014 97755 C basketball official 58.00KENNETH REDDING 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084022

11-14-2014 50398 C SMSD Buisness Cards 10.71REGION IV ESC - 199-21-6399.01-999-525006084023

11-14-2014 97582 C Waste 2,478.00REPUBLIC SERVICES #853 199-51-6259.00-999-599009084024

11-14-2014 92016 C football official 50.00CARL RIVERS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084025

11-14-2014 95837 C MIleage Reimbursement 83.67BRENDA RODRIGUEZ 199-41-6411.40-701-599001084026

11-14-2014 97747 C football official 85.00EHRICH ROSE 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084027
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11-14-2014 97596 C Strip Main Football Field 750.00S & V DIAMOND KUTS, LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084028

11-14-2014 53409 C SUPPLIES FOR CLINIC 550.05SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, 199-33-6399.00-001-511019084029

SUPPLIES FOR CLINIC 550.04199-33-6399.00-041-511004

Check 084029 Total: 1,100.09

11-14-2014 97639 C football official 55.00DEMARCUS SELLERS 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084030

11-14-2014 97679 C football official 60.00Dwayne Smith 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084031

11-14-2014 96384 C football official 50.00GARY L SMITH 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084032

11-14-2014 58800 C OPEN PO 715.10STAFFORD AUTO SUPPLY 199-11-6399.75-001-522019084033

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 37.75199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 145.28199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 084033 Total: 898.13

11-14-2014 97600 C Security 140.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084034

Security 256.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 084034 Total: 396.00

11-14-2014 62275 C Vehicles Parts and Tires 210.00STROUHAL TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084035

Vehicles Parts and Tires 62.00199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 084035 Total: 272.00

11-14-2014 96504 C Feed JH Students 18.00SUBWAY #17038 199-36-6411.33-001-599019084036

Feed JH Students 318.00199-36-6412.33-041-599004

Check 084036 Total: 336.00

11-14-2014 93678 C SLUSH MIX 164.00ICED D'LITES 240-35-6341.03-999-599000084037

11-14-2014 97090 C Transportation Management 614.75SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC 199-34-6299.00-999-599013084038

11-14-2014 96310 C Speed Queen Washer & Dryer 9,860.00TEXAS LAUNDRY SERVICE 696-81-6629.17-999-599009084039

Speed Queen Washer & Dryer 9,860.00696-81-6629.17-999-599009

Check 084039 Total: 19,720.00

11-14-2014 95020 C Security 128.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084040

11-14-2014 96831 C PACKAGING FOR 199.58ULINE 461-11-6399.00-001-511029084041

11-14-2014 97749 C football official 85.00CY VOJTEK 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084042

11-14-2014 93783 C Security 320.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084043

11-14-2014 91900 C basketball official 70.00VONCILE WASHINGTON- 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084044

11-14-2014 95527 C basketball official 70.00SHANNON WESLEY 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084045

11-14-2014 97644 C Security 80.00ELLIS WILLIAMS III 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084046

11-14-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084047
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11-14-2014 97753 C contracted board services 45.56JOHN WILLIAMS 199-41-6299.01-702-599018084048

11-14-2014 95432 C contracted services 45.56RANDALL WILLIAMS 199-41-6299.01-702-599018084049

11-14-2014 97746 C football official 85.00LEE WILSON 199-36-6216.91-001-591003084050

11-14-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 240.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084051

11-17-2014 96639 C LATE CHARGE AND 2013 1,268.46MITEL 199-41-6499.00-750-599009084052

11-17-2014 52053 C OPEN PO FOR CLASS FOOD 632.42SAMS CLUB DIRECT 199-11-6399.68-001-522019084053

OPEN PO 98.61199-11-6499.70-001-511019

OPEN PO 178.62199-11-6499.70-001-511019

COOKIES FOR DEPT CHAIR 20.98199-13-6499.00-001-511019

STAFF DEV SNACKS 198.15199-13-6499.00-999-511008

Meeting Supplies 135.41199-41-6399.00-750-599007

Superintendent Supplies 53.78199-41-6499.00-701-599001

Board Supplies 106.10199-41-6499.00-702-599018

Board Supplies 54.88199-41-6499.00-702-599018

SERVICE FEE 50.00199-41-6499.03-750-599009

MEMBERSHIP FEE 15.00199-41-6499.03-750-599009

Coffee, Sugar, Cream 45.02199-51-6399.00-999-599012

DRINKS FOR TAILGATING 179.64461-11-6399.00-001-511078

SUPPLIES FOR ADULT 374.75461-11-6399.00-001-511089

Open PO - PEAK-GT Breakfast 62.46461-61-6499.00-103-521030

HOMECOMING SUPPLIES 133.70865-36-6499.09-001-500000

HOMECOMING SUPPLIES 103.64865-36-6499.09-001-500000

Check 084053 Total: 2,443.16

11-17-2014 67581 C AUGUST 15, 2014 63.00TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL 199-00-5752.01-000-500000084054

11-21-2014 97523 C replace broken blinds-boardroo 810.00ACTION WINDOW 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084055

11-21-2014 93927 C Cleaning of Uniforms 24.89ADMIRAL LINEN & UNIFORM 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084056

Cleaning of Uniforms 78.47199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Check 084056 Total: 103.36

11-21-2014 00041 C gatorade for players 222.20ALERT+SERVICES,INC 199-36-6399.90-001-591003084057

11-21-2014 95395 C JH Band Tux 2,683.65AL'S FORMAL WEAR 461-11-6399.00-041-511039084058

11-21-2014 93466 C Bilingual Speech Contractor 500.00SUNSHINE E. ALVAREZ 224-11-6299.00-101-523000084059

Bilingual Speech Contractor 500.00224-11-6299.00-101-523000

Check 084059 Total: 1,000.00

11-21-2014 94598 C Purchase Tires for buses fleet 474.65AMERICAN TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084060

11-21-2014 97585 C Reimbursement/Meeting 59.63CORNELIUS ANDERSON 461-11-6399.00-103-511027084061

* indicates voided checks

235



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 11-01-2014 To 11-30-2014

12-08-2014 8:27 AM

079-910

YTD Check Register

Stafford MSD

Sort by Check Number

Page 15 of 20

Accounting Period: A

11-21-2014 97463 C Mileage & Meal 408.11ROBERT E BOSTIC 199-41-6411.00-701-599001084062

11-21-2014 97125 C O & M Services 640.00PBOYD VISION 224-11-6299.00-103-523000084063

11-21-2014 09411 C Security 300.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084064

11-21-2014 94943 C PO Created by Req: 020786 578.80BRINKS INC. 199-41-6219.00-750-599009084065

11-21-2014 42784 C meals for girls basketball 77.61BURGERWORKS, INC. 199-36-6412.90-001-591003084066

11-21-2014 95980 C Security 160.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084067

11-21-2014 96517 C GAS USAGE 10/14/14- 630.37CENTERPOINT ENERGY 199-51-6258.00-999-599009084068

GAS USAGE 10/14/14- 25.87199-51-6258.00-999-599009

Check 084068 Total: 656.24

11-21-2014 12698 C Purchase Vehicle Parts 507.60CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS, 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084069

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 346.25CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084070

11-21-2014 95713 C Feed band Playoff Game 921.85CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.33-001-599019084071

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 401.35CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084072

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 374.85CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084073

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 341.65CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084074

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 341.65CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084075

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 341.65CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084076

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 341.65CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084077

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 340.57CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084078

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 329.97CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084079

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 319.95CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084080

11-21-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 270.08CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084081

11-21-2014 95713 C meals for the football team 242.00CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003084082

11-21-2014 95713 C meals for football team 236.50CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 199-36-6412.90-001-591003084083

11-21-2014 97158 C AG REGISTRATION FEES 200.00CLAY EWELL EDU 199-11-6412.72-001-522019084084
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11-21-2014 91438 C cable services 6.02COMCAST 199-53-6219.00-999-599015084085

11-21-2014 15600 C Building Supplies 22.63COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084086

Building Supplies 49.19199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 65.42199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 145.53199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084086 Total: 282.77

11-21-2014 96334 C Printer Program 241.16DAHILL 199-11-6399.00-001-511019084087

Printer Program 241.16199-11-6399.00-001-511019

Printer Program 457.08199-11-6399.00-001-511019

Printer Program 254.55199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Printer Program 254.55199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Printer Program 482.46199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Printer Program 99.22199-11-6399.00-101-511011

Printer Program 99.22199-11-6399.00-101-511011

Printer Program 187.92199-11-6399.00-101-511011

Printer Program 210.24199-11-6399.00-102-511010

Printer Program 210.24199-11-6399.00-102-511010

Printer Program 398.44199-11-6399.00-102-511010

Printer Program 165.77199-11-6399.00-103-511005

Printer Program 165.77199-11-6399.00-103-511005

Printer Program 314.11199-11-6399.00-103-511005

Printer Program 22.32199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Printer Program 22.32199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Printer Program 42.09199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Printer Program 805.04199-41-6399.00-999-599009

Printer Program 805.04199-41-6399.00-999-599009

Printer Program 1,526.32199-41-6399.00-999-599009

Printer Program 22.30199-53-6399.00-999-599015

Printer Program 22.30199-53-6399.00-999-599015

Printer Program 42.05199-53-6399.00-999-599015

Printer Program 43.35240-35-6399.00-999-599000

Printer Program 43.35240-35-6399.00-999-599000

Printer Program 84.08240-35-6399.00-999-599000

Check 084087 Total: 7,262.45

11-21-2014 95880 C In Home Trainer 100.00LEGACY EDUCATION 224-11-6299.00-041-523000084088

In Home Trainer 550.00224-11-6299.00-102-523000

In Home Trainer 100.00224-11-6299.00-103-523000

Check 084088 Total: 750.00

11-21-2014 96415 C TxEIS 15,445.95ESC REGION 20 199-41-6239.00-750-599009084089

2013 Purchase Coop 875.00199-41-6495.00-750-599009

TxEIS 20,796.00199-53-6239.00-999-599015

Check 084089 Total: 37,116.95

11-21-2014 94085 C Purchase Ballast, lightbulbs 408.95FACILITY SOLUTIONS 199-51-6316.00-999-599012084090
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11-21-2014 93437 C Fiire Alarm Inspection 840.00FIRETRON, INC 199-51-6219.02-999-599012084091

Fiire Alarm Inspection 488.00199-51-6219.02-999-599012

Fiire Alarm Inspection 30.05199-51-6219.02-999-599012

Check 084091 Total: 1,358.05

11-21-2014 21720 C Laser Payroll Checks 330.55FORMSOURCE 199-41-6399.00-750-599009084092

11-21-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084093

11-21-2014 95241 C Security 160.00HENRY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084094

11-21-2014 93960 C Contracted Bilingual Diag. 2,100.00KATHRYN J. GARZA 224-11-6299.00-101-523000084095

11-21-2014 92312 C Lamination Film 111.12GBC 199-11-6399.00-102-511010084096

Laminator 381.00199-12-6399.00-001-511051

Laminator 381.00199-12-6399.00-041-511051

Laminator 381.00199-12-6399.00-101-511051

Laminator 381.00199-12-6399.00-102-511051

Laminator 381.62199-12-6399.00-103-511051

Check 084096 Total: 2,016.74

11-21-2014 25805 C GCASE Law Conference 1,350.00GCASE 224-13-6499.00-950-523000084097

11-21-2014 97295 C CK#083906 DIFFERENCE 54.00GCS BACKFLOW SERVICES 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084098

11-21-2014 95124 C TEACHING SUPPLEMENTS 868.68GOODHEART-WILCOX 199-11-6399.79-001-522019084099

11-21-2014 93619 C EZ cord adapters 155.00GRANDE SPORTS 199-36-6399.00-001-591003084100

11-21-2014 91929 C Records Management 127.80HCDE - BUSINESS 199-41-6499.00-750-599009084101

Records Management 15.00199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 20.60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 53.20199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 7.00199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management .60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management .60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 10.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 10.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 10.60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 4.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 85.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Check 084101 Total: 346.00

11-21-2014 30300 C Service Fleet Vehicles 126.58HELFMAN FORD 199-34-6249.00-999-599013084102

11-21-2014 97614 C Security 200.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084103

11-21-2014 32102 C AG REGISTRATION FEES 130.00HOUSTON LIVESTOCK 199-11-6412.72-001-522019084104
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11-21-2014 34248 C STUDENT FIELD TRIP 200.00HOUSTON SYMPHONY 199-11-6412.16-001-511019084105

11-21-2014 94655 C Purch Fertilizer, Sprinklers 2,000.20JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 199-51-6317.00-999-599012084106

11-21-2014 94357 C Parts for A/C, Filters, Freon 184.08JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084107

Parts for A/C, Filters, Freon 68.83199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084107 Total: 252.91

11-21-2014 97727 C ONLINE PD 150.00KNOWLEDGE DELIVERY 199-13-6499.55-001-511019084108

11-21-2014 91661 C GATE SALES 296.00LAMAR CISD 199-00-5752.01-000-500000084109

11-21-2014 95379 C volleyball official 123.03STEPHANIE LEMONS 199-36-6216.92-001-591003084110

11-21-2014 94909 C Security 160.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084111

11-21-2014 97173 C meals for the football team 527.12M&M RESTAURANT GROUP 199-36-6412.90-001-591003084112

11-21-2014 37178 C Purchase Propane 33.00MARIN PROPANE GAS & 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084113

11-21-2014 94092 C TEXTBOOKS 1,283.92MCGRAW HILL 244-11-6399.00-041-522000084114

11-21-2014 96639 C Phone System 687.30MITEL 199-53-6399.00-999-599015084115

11-21-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009084116

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

Check 084116 Total: 325.24

11-21-2014 97706 C CAFTERIA ACCT. REFUND 18.00RAMIN MONJAZEB 240-00-5751.00-001-500000084117

11-21-2014 96172 C Purchase plumbing supplies 360.19MORRISON SUPPLY 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084118

11-21-2014 93498 C Treating water plant with Salt 912.59NALCO COMPANY 199-51-6248.00-999-599012084119

11-21-2014 42151 C ART SUPPLIES 1,389.16NASCO-FORT ATKINSON 199-11-6399.09-001-511019084120

ART SUPPLIES 144.04199-11-6399.09-041-511004

ART SUPPLIES 1,094.32199-11-6399.09-041-511004

ART SUPPLIES 11.58199-11-6399.09-041-511004

Check 084120 Total: 2,639.10

11-21-2014 44624 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 605.73OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.11-001-511019084121

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 129.91199-11-6399.11-001-511019

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 54.45199-11-6399.11-001-511019

Check 084121 Total: 790.09

11-21-2014 96559 C Security 400.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084122

11-21-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084123

11-21-2014 97607 C Security 560.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084124
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11-21-2014 46946 C Drivers Testing 440.00PINNACLE MEDICAL 199-34-6217.00-999-599013084125

11-21-2014 97760 C Food for away game 70.49PIZZA HUT 461-36-6499.00-001-599050084126

11-21-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084127

11-21-2014 34511 C Security 272.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084128

11-21-2014 50166 C Fall Band Music 535.71RBC MUSIC COMPANY 199-11-6399.33-103-511005084129

11-21-2014 97558 C Technology Consulting 7,400.00RENAISSANCE INSTITUTE 199-53-6299.00-999-599015084130

11-21-2014 97691 C Security 80.00David A. Romero 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084131

11-21-2014 35300 C Workers Comp Ins. 3,304.66SCHOOL COMP 199-41-6499.01-750-599009084132

11-21-2014 53409 C Supplies for Life Skills 53.71SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, 199-11-6399.00-103-523005084133

Nurse Supplies 309.90199-33-6399.00-102-511010

Check 084133 Total: 363.61

11-21-2014 58800 C Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 8.90STAFFORD AUTO SUPPLY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084134

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 98.80199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Parts for maint vehicles 88.15199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084134 Total: 195.85

11-21-2014 92628 C School Supplies 794.48STAPLES BUSINESS 199-11-6399.00-103-511005084135

School Supplies 209.98199-11-6399.00-103-511005

Supt Office & Terry Supplies 35.00199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supt Office & Terry Supplies 129.52199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supt Office & Terry Supplies 15.36199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supt Office & Terry Supplies 66.00199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supt Office & Terry Supplies 11.05199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supt Office & Terry Supplies 109.95199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supt Office & Terry Supplies 13.01199-41-6399.00-701-599001

11-21-2014 8031626876 92628 M REFUND ITEM -13.01STAPLES BUSINESS 199-41-6399.00-701-599001

11-21-2014 92628 C Office Supplies for Operations 427.48STAPLES BUSINESS 199-51-6399.00-999-599012

Check 084135 Total: 1,798.82

11-21-2014 62275 C Vehicles Parts and Tires 56.00STROUHAL TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084136

Vehicles Parts and Tires 62.00199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 084136 Total: 118.00

11-21-2014 95966 C PO Created by Req: 020792 450.00SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS LLC 199-41-6299.02-702-599018084137

11-21-2014 94825 C Legislative Information Servic 4,125.00TASBO 199-41-6219.00-750-599009084138

11-21-2014 92477 C girls basketball gear 775.50TEAM EXPRESS 199-36-6399.93-001-591003084139

girls basketball gear 124.00461-36-6399.00-001-599052

Check 084139 Total: 899.50

* indicates voided checks
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11-21-2014 93778 C Board Shirts 512.76TEX STYLES 199-41-6399.00-702-599018084140

11-21-2014 94197 C OPEN P.O. RECORD 16.00TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF 199-52-6218.00-999-599007084141

11-21-2014 14753 C AP CHEMISTRY STUDENT 396.00THE COLLEGE BOARD 199-11-6399.00-001-521019084142

11-21-2014 94506 C Legal Services 516.25THOMPSON AND HORTON, 199-41-6211.00-701-599001084143

Legal Services 9,237.15199-41-6211.00-701-599001

Check 084143 Total: 9,753.40

11-21-2014 95794 C Electric 75,573.62TXU ENERGY 199-51-6257.00-999-599009084144

11-21-2014 95020 C Security 120.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084145

11-21-2014 93611 C Cell Phone 1,263.86VERIZON WIRELESS 199-51-6256.00-999-599009084146

11-21-2014 96181 C ROBOTICS MATERIALS 619.64VEX ROBOTICS 499-11-6399.51-001-511086084147

COMPETITION MATERIAL 211.45499-11-6399.51-001-511086

Check 084147 Total: 831.09

11-21-2014 93783 C Security 240.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084148

11-21-2014 94254 C Security 160.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084149

11-21-2014 95051 C baseball fund raiser 2,040.00WORLD'S FINEST 461-36-6399.00-001-599049084150

11-21-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 200.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084151

Grand Totals:

End of Report

490,823.37

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2014 93927 C Cleaning of Uniforms 24.89ADMIRAL LINEN & UNIFORM 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084152

Cleaning of Uniforms 76.47199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Check 084152 Total: 101.36

12-05-2014 97564 C Dell Precision T1700 & Project 6,744.20ARC 199-53-6399.00-999-599015084153

Dell Precision T1700 & Project 20,895.20696-81-6629.12-999-599009

Check 084153 Total: 27,639.40

12-05-2014 93761 C OPEN P.O.-MOWING 750.00BEDROCK ROCKS LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084154

12-05-2014 97697 C Consultant Services 1,875.00Mildred Bergman 199-13-6299.00-999-599001084155

12-05-2014 08104 C ICE CREAM 110.97BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, 240-35-6341.02-999-599000084156

ICE CREAM 227.70240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 084156 Total: 338.67

12-05-2014 91503 C MILK 310.75BORDENS DAIRY 240-35-6341.01-999-599000084157

MILK 353.14240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 254.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 254.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 169.50240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 183.63240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 226.01240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 240.14240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 183.63240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 296.63240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 254.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 183.63240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 211.88240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 226.01240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 254.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 254.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 282.51240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 155.39240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 141.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 960.50240-35-6341.01-999-599000

MILK 748.63240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 889.88240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 819.26240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 776.88240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 776.88240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 819.25240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 84.75240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 762.75240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 282.50240-35-6341.02-999-599000

MILK 268.38240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 084157 Total: 11,625.01

12-05-2014 09411 C Security 240.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084158

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2014 94237 C Grounds Equipment and 800.00BROOKSIDE EQUIPMENT 199-51-6317.00-999-599012084159

12-05-2014 97601 C PRODUCE 347.92BROTHERS PRODUCE, INC 240-35-6341.01-999-599000084160

PRODUCE 634.87240-35-6341.01-999-599000

PRODUCE 439.82240-35-6341.01-999-599000

PRODUCE 18.00240-35-6341.01-999-599000

PRODUCE 18.25240-35-6341.01-999-599000

PRODUCE 37.40240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PRODUCE 231.15240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 084160 Total: 1,727.41

12-05-2014 97613 C Security 160.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084161

12-05-2014 11290 C Analyze Chiller Repairs 1,940.00CARRIER CORPORATION 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084162

12-05-2014 95842 C Visual Impairment Services 382.50NANCY L CARSON 224-11-6299.00-101-523000084163

Visual Impairment Services 42.50224-11-6299.00-102-523000

Visual Impairment Services 382.50224-11-6299.00-103-523000

Check 084163 Total: 807.50

12-05-2014 95980 C Security 160.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084164

12-05-2014 91267 C supplies 320.00CDW GOVERNMENT 199-21-6399.00-999-511008084165

12-05-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 324.90CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084166

OPEN PO 324.90865-36-6499.19-001-500000

Check 084166 Total: 649.80

12-05-2014 15600 C Building Supplies 3.24COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084167

Building Supplies 72.67199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084167 Total: 75.91

12-05-2014 97705 C Consultant Services 895.00Margaret A. Crow 199-13-6299.00-999-599001084168

Consultant Services 1,000.00199-13-6299.00-999-599001

Check 084168 Total: 1,895.00

12-05-2014 97699 C PO Created by Req: 021037 2,020.00Melanie Ann Everson 199-13-6299.00-999-599001084169

12-05-2014 94945 C boys basketball tournament 150.00FBISD - ATHLEITCS 199-36-6499.94-001-591003084170

12-05-2014 22427 C Infrastructure Breakfast 50.00FORT BEND CHAMBER OF 199-41-6499.00-750-599009084171

12-05-2014 22428 C 2014-2015 First Quarter 46,525.00FT. BEND CENTRAL APPR. 199-99-6213.00-703-599009084172

12-05-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084173

12-05-2014 97617 C Security 80.00STEVE GLAVE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084174

12-05-2014 24734 C GROCERY 5,301.99GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 240-35-6341.01-999-599000084175

GROCERY 974.54240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 5,398.43240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 6,298.42240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 5,266.64240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 5,279.05240-35-6341.01-999-599000

* indicates voided checks
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GROCERY 6,242.96240-35-6341.01-999-599000

GROCERY 4,809.72240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 5,140.78240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 4,849.05240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 5,314.81240-35-6341.02-999-599000

GROCERY 5,212.69240-35-6341.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 591.16240-35-6342.01-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 471.94240-35-6342.01-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 472.54240-35-6342.01-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 721.57240-35-6342.01-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 445.55240-35-6342.01-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 341.84240-35-6342.01-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 291.49240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 345.93240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 418.25240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 695.40240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 505.49240-35-6342.02-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 486.28240-35-6342.02-999-599000

Check 084175 Total: 65,876.52

12-05-2014 97766 C Security 128.00JOE R. GRACIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084176

12-05-2014 97700 C Consultant Services 1,270.00Nancy E. Graves 199-13-6299.00-999-599001084177

12-05-2014 94651 C Plant 27.48KAREN HATTER 461-11-6399.00-101-511022084178

12-05-2014 97614 C Security 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084179

12-05-2014 94586 C Purchase Supplies for All 112.41HOME DEPOT 199-51-6316.00-999-599012084180

Purchase Supplies for All 596.98199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 124.78199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 46.56199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 186.05199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 16.02199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Check 084180 Total: 1,082.80

12-05-2014 95949 C reception 65.00JAMIE LYNN TASTY TREATS 199-41-6499.00-702-599018084181

12-05-2014 93683 C BREAD 20.90KURZ & CO. 240-35-6341.01-999-599000084182

BREAD 20.90240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 41.80240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 41.80240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 173.40240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 154.95240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 202.30240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 154.95240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 212.75240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 194.30240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 244.10240-35-6341.01-999-599000

BREAD 194.30240-35-6341.01-999-599000

* indicates voided checks
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BREAD 44.35240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 25.90240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 25.90240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 18.45240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 44.35240-35-6341.02-999-599000

BREAD 70.25240-35-6341.02-999-599000

Check 084182 Total: 1,885.65

12-05-2014 95379 C basketball official 55.00STEPHANIE LEMONS 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084183

12-05-2014 94909 C Security 240.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084184

12-05-2014 97563 C Repair leak damage 39,142.26LMC CORP 696-81-6629.17-999-599009084185

12-05-2014 93260 C basketball official 70.00DERROL MCINTYRE 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084186

12-05-2014 96639 C IP Phones 1,305.00MITEL 199-53-6399.00-999-599015084187

12-05-2014 97762 C AFFILIATION FEES 740.00NATIONAL HOSA 865-36-6499.02-001-500000084188

12-05-2014 44624 C Office Supplies 54.11OFFICE DEPOT 199-41-6399.00-750-599009084189

Office Supplies 18.51199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office Supplies 7.25199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office Supplies 187.35199-52-6399.00-999-599009

Office Supplies 64.13199-52-6399.00-999-599009

Office Supplies 25.08199-52-6399.00-999-599009

Check 084189 Total: 356.43

12-05-2014 97263 C Facutly Meeting 654.19OLIVE GARDEN 461-11-6399.00-101-511022084190

12-05-2014 96559 C Security 400.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084191

12-05-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084192

12-05-2014 97715 C Consultant Services 3,145.00PATRICIA COUNTS 199-13-6299.00-999-599001084193

12-05-2014 97704 C Counseling Services 3,770.00Amelia Perez 199-13-6299.00-999-599001084194

12-05-2014 97607 C Security 600.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084195

12-05-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084196

12-05-2014 97659 C Phone cases for Security 159.96Premier Wirless 199-52-6399.00-999-599009084197

12-05-2014 95622 C Lenovo Thinkpad 265.00PRIME SYSTEMS 199-53-6299.00-999-599015084198

Lenovo Thinkpad 265.00199-53-6399.00-999-599015

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 992.00199-53-6399.00-999-599015

KEYBOARDS 44.97199-53-6399.00-999-599015

Check 084198 Total: 1,566.97

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2014 91925 C basketball official 70.00LAFONZO C. PRINCE 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084199

12-05-2014 34511 C Security 352.00RICHARD RAMIREZ 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084200

12-05-2014 97755 C basketball official 97.50KENNETH REDDING 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084201

12-05-2014 50400 C Video Conferencing 6,500.00REGION IV ESC 199-53-6239.00-999-511015084202

12-05-2014 51613 C football supplies 264.02RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 199-36-6399.91-001-591003084203

12-05-2014 97567 C OPEN P.O. VACUUM PARTS 1,293.12RIDLEY'S VACUUM & 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084204

OPEN P.O. VACUUM PARTS 121.70199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084204 Total: 1,414.82

12-05-2014 97691 C Security 200.00David A. Romero 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084205

12-05-2014 52053 C Snack for Spartan 133.08SAMS CLUB DIRECT 195-11-6399.00-101-511011084206

Supplies for Life Skills 112.42199-11-6399.00-103-523005

Laundry Supplies 71.92199-11-6399.33-001-511019

OPEN PO FOR CLASS FOOD 413.98199-11-6399.68-001-522019

STUDENT INCENTIVES 170.33199-11-6498.00-001-511009

OPEN PO 103.57199-11-6499.70-001-511019

OPEN PO FOR CAMPUS 284.86199-13-6499.00-001-511019

OPEN PO 5.38199-13-6499.00-999-511020

water,snacks, etc. 203.58199-21-6499.01-999-525006

DAC  Sodas 30.00199-41-6399.00-750-599007

Superintendent Supplies 39.04199-41-6499.00-701-599001

Superintendent Supplies 59.47199-41-6499.00-701-599001

Board Supplies 62.25199-41-6499.00-702-599018

Board Supplies 130.42199-41-6499.00-702-599018

Gator Aid for Football Game 51.92199-41-6499.00-750-599021

COLLEGE NIGHT SNACKS 285.77211-61-6499.00-001-530000

Red Ribbon 321.12461-11-6399.00-101-511030

Check 084206 Total: 2,479.11

12-05-2014 97761 C REGISTRATION 50.00SAN ANTONIO LIVESTOCK 199-11-6412.72-001-522019084207

12-05-2014 93158 C MILEAGE TO TRAINING 54.28TERESA SAZEDJ 199-41-6411.00-750-599007084208

12-05-2014 35300 C Workers Comp Ins. 11,529.00SCHOOL COMP 199-41-6499.01-750-599009084209

12-05-2014 65200 C Vehicle Gas Purchases 93.97SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-34-6311.00-999-599013084210

Vehicle Gas Purchases 247.63199-34-6311.00-999-599013

12-05-2014 5181299409 65200 M CREDITS -3.56SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-34-6311.00-999-599013

Check 084210 Total: 338.04

12-05-2014 94264 C basketball official 55.00RONALD SIDNEY 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084211

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2014 33841 C basketball official 70.00TERRANCE STILLS 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084212

12-05-2014 91937 C DC TRIP 2,179.00STUDENTS ON TOUR 461-11-6399.00-041-511037084213

12-05-2014 93678 C SLUSH MIX 328.00ICED D'LITES 240-35-6341.01-999-599000084214

12-05-2014 91784 C Spam filter renewal 2,340.00TANGENT COMPUTER 199-53-6499.00-999-599015084215

12-05-2014 66850 C Texas Education News 215.00TEXAS EDUCATION NEWS 199-41-6499.00-701-599001084216

12-05-2014 97698 C Consultant Services 3,770.00Patricia A. Toland 199-13-6299.00-999-599001084217

12-05-2014 95794 C Electric 16,071.63TXU ENERGY 199-51-6257.00-999-599009084218

Electric 89,241.45199-51-6257.00-999-599009

Check 084218 Total: 105,313.08

12-05-2014 95020 C Security 240.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084219

12-05-2014 93783 C Security 320.00RYAN ALLEN WARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084220

12-05-2014 91900 C basketball official 70.00VONCILE WASHINGTON- 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084221

12-05-2014 94799 C Open PO for meals 147.36WHATABURGER-SAN 199-36-6412.90-001-591003084222

Open PO for meals 77.76199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 115.51199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 62.44199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for meals 74.49199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Check 084222 Total: 477.56

12-05-2014 97644 C Security 160.00ELLIS WILLIAMS III 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084223

12-05-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084224

12-05-2014 92473 C OPEN P.O. - SECURITY 200.00KELLY WRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084225

12-05-2014 97769 C Special Olympics food 278.08GOLDEN GORRAL 199-36-6412.86-950-599006084226

12-12-2014 97273 C Staff Christmas Party 750.00BERRYHILL BAJA GRILL 461-11-6399.00-102-511022084227

12-12-2014 94355 C Small Wares 10,283.92ACE MART RESTAURANT 696-81-6629.02-999-599009084228

12-12-2014 93927 C Cleaning of Uniforms 24.89ADMIRAL LINEN & UNIFORM 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084229

Cleaning of Uniforms 76.47199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 32.55199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Cleaning of Uniforms 31.75199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Check 084229 Total: 165.66

12-12-2014 00041 C Trainer supplies 51.56ALERT+SERVICES,INC 199-36-6399.90-001-591003084230

Trainer supplies 3,590.63199-36-6399.90-001-591003

Check 084230 Total: 3,642.19
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12-12-2014 00037 C Area Band Fees 120.00ATSSB REGION 13 199-11-6499.33-001-511019084231

12-12-2014 00037 C HS Region Band Fees 615.00ATSSB REGION 13 199-36-6499.33-001-599019084232

12-12-2014 96417 C Rental of of Sod Cutter 290.50AZTEC RENTAL 199-51-6269.00-999-599009084233

12-12-2014 97623 C basketball official 75.00TRACIE BELL 199-36-6216.93-041-591003084234

12-12-2014 92590 C basketball official 70.00GILBERT BLAIR 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084235

12-12-2014 97647 C softball pants 749.85BOOMBAH, INC 199-36-6397.04-001-591009084236

Softball uniforms 1,694.70199-36-6397.04-001-591009

Check 084236 Total: 2,444.55

12-12-2014 97125 C vision services 240.00PBOYD VISION 224-11-6299.00-103-523000084237

12-12-2014 94943 C PO Created by Req: 020786 574.96BRINKS INC. 199-41-6219.00-750-599009084238

12-12-2014 97601 C TO APPLY DIFFERENCE 42.78BROTHERS PRODUCE, INC 240-35-6341.03-999-599000084239

12-12-2014 09675 C girls soccer gear 420.00BSN SPORTS 199-36-6399.84-001-591003084240

cross country gear 57.00199-36-6399.98-001-591003

cross country gear 418.00199-36-6399.98-001-591003

12-12-2014 0096508243 09675 M CREDIT -58.06BSN SPORTS 199-36-6399.98-001-591003

Check 084240 Total: 836.94

12-12-2014 10056 C Purhcase Custodian Supplies 66.00BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012084241

12-12-2014 97613 C Security 80.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084242

12-12-2014 96184 C Private Duty Nurse 2,765.00CAREPOINT HEALTH INC 199-33-6217.00-999-511009084243

Private Duty Nurse 1,680.00199-33-6217.00-999-511009

Check 084243 Total: 4,445.00

12-12-2014 95980 C Security 160.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084244

12-12-2014 91267 C REF.PO#019533 15.99CDW GOVERNMENT 199-36-6399.00-001-591003084245

12-12-2014 97161 C LICENSE RENEWAL 750.00CEV MULTIMEDIA LTD 199-11-6399.73-001-522019084246

12-12-2014 12698 C Purchase Vehicle Parts 1,025.86CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS, 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084247

12-12-2014 95713 C OPEN PO 347.40CHICK-FIL-A STAFFORD 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084248

OPEN PO 347.40865-36-6499.19-001-500000

OPEN PO 324.90865-36-6499.19-001-500000

Check 084248 Total: 1,019.70

12-12-2014 59100 C Winter Sports Banquet 300.00CITY OF STAFFORD 199-36-6499.00-999-599009084249

12-12-2014 96744 C College Flags 210.83STATE STREET PRODUCTS 461-11-6399.00-101-511030084250
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12-12-2014 93040 C Band Supplies 435.52COLLINS MUSIC 199-36-6399.33-001-599019084251

Band Supplies 51.96199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 375.00199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 36.75199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 188.00199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 60.00199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Band Supplies 2.00199-36-6399.33-001-599019

Check 084251 Total: 1,149.23

12-12-2014 95956 C Rooms for Area Contest 259.40COMFORT INN & SUITES- 199-36-6411.33-001-599019084252

Rooms for Area Contest 259.40199-36-6412.33-001-599019

Check 084252 Total: 518.80

12-12-2014 96828 C Scouting 50.70RONALD COUNTER 199-36-6411.90-001-591003084253

12-12-2014 15600 C Building Supplies 48.99COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084254

Building Supplies 55.91199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084254 Total: 104.90

12-12-2014 96063 C basketball official 45.00TERENCE DAVIS 199-36-6216.93-041-591003084255

12-12-2014 96170 C MEMBERSHIP DUES 1,408.00DECA INC 865-36-6499.19-001-500000084256

12-12-2014 97584 C contracted services 39.49JEREMIAH G. DEGUZMAN 199-41-6299.01-702-599018084257

12-12-2014 16701 C Security Cameras 2,069.18DESIGN SECURITY 199-53-6299.00-999-599015084258

12-12-2014 96726 C Contracted Speech Services 5,088.10DANA DOUGLAS 224-11-6299.00-001-523000084259

Contracted Speech Services 4,070.48224-11-6299.00-041-523000

Contracted Speech Services 1,017.62224-11-6299.00-101-523000

Check 084259 Total: 10,176.20

12-12-2014 95516 C Replace and repair swings 824.00DUNRITE PLAYGROUNDS 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084260

12-12-2014 92985 C meals for girls basketball 1,046.00NEKISHA DURHAM 461-36-6412.00-001-599052084261

12-12-2014 92985 C meals for girls basketball 1,121.00NEKISHA DURHAM 461-36-6412.00-001-599052084262

12-12-2014 92985 C meals for girls basketball 174.00NEKISHA DURHAM 199-36-6412.90-001-591003084263

12-12-2014 92985 C meals for girls basketball 174.00NEKISHA DURHAM 199-36-6412.90-001-591003084264

12-12-2014 97076 C Plato Courseware 17,225.00EDMENTUM 199-11-6399.00-999-511009084265

Study Island 5,264.50199-11-6399.98-102-511009

Check 084265 Total: 22,489.50

12-12-2014 95463 C Eduphoria Training 1,500.00EDUPHORIA 199-21-6499.00-999-599009084266

School Objects Renewal 8,250.00199-53-6249.00-999-599009

Check 084266 Total: 9,750.00

12-12-2014 20601 C JH Funrdaiser 4,667.90EXPRESS INDUSTRIES 461-11-6399.00-041-511039084267
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12-12-2014 97767 C Mileage Reimbursement 77.62FLORES, DANIEL 199-41-6411.00-750-599009084268

12-12-2014 93173 C basketball official 55.00SAVANIOUS FLOYD 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084269

12-12-2014 23100 C Water 1,562.55FORT BEND CO WCID #2 199-51-6255.00-999-599009084270

Water 19.40199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 433.13199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 844.16199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 1,943.89199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 1,932.79199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 805.27199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 1,210.84199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 119.40199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Water 478.06199-51-6255.00-999-599009

Check 084270 Total: 9,349.49

12-12-2014 40501 C Legal Ad 140.00FORT BEND SOUTHWEST 199-41-6499.00-750-599009084271

12-12-2014 96496 C PO Created by Req: 020889 1,990.00FROG STREET PRESS INC 199-31-6339.00-101-511011084272

12-12-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084273

12-12-2014 97764 C CONTRIBUTION 180.00THE GI GO FUND 461-11-6399.00-101-511027084274

12-12-2014 93282 C soccer gear 571.50GTM SPORTSWEAR 199-36-6399.85-001-591003084275

12-12-2014 95496 C UIL REGISTRATION 630.00HAMSHIRE FANNETT HIGH 199-36-6499.00-001-599019084276

12-12-2014 28802 C OT & PT Services 2,968.75HCDE - BUSINESS 224-11-6299.00-101-523000084277

12-12-2014 91929 C Records Management 107.80HCDE - BUSINESS 199-41-6499.00-750-599009084278

Records Management 15.00199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 20.60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 53.20199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 7.00199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management .60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management .60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 10.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 10.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 10.60199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 4.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Records Management 85.40199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Check 084278 Total: 326.00

12-12-2014 30292 C Cartridge Filters and Assemble 2,801.50HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE 199-51-6316.00-999-599012084279

12-12-2014 97614 C Security 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084280
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12-12-2014 91651 C 7th Gr Science Textbooks 1,248.75HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 410-11-6321.00-999-511000084281

12-12-2014 97411 C Textbooks 8,650.44HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 199-11-6399.51-101-511011084282

12-12-2014 36905 C Contraband Detection Services 250.00INTERQUEST GROUP INC. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084283

12-12-2014 97733 C Professional Baking 6E 2,507.00JOHN WILEY & SONS INC. 696-81-6629.02-999-599009084284

12-12-2014 97750 C USER LICENSE 251.88JOURNEY EDUCATION 499-11-6399.38-001-511086084285

12-12-2014 91733 C Grant for Ms. Hobbs 3.03LAKESHORE LEARNING 461-11-6399.00-101-511030084286

Grant for Ms. Hobbs 566.67499-11-6399.48-101-511086

Check 084286 Total: 569.70

12-12-2014 94969 C basketball official 70.00SCOTT LEVY 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084287

12-12-2014 94909 C Security 240.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084288

12-12-2014 92988 C Elections Seminar 187.60TERRY LOUDENBURG 199-41-6411.00-702-599018084289

12-12-2014 96084 C team award 17.55M&M AWARDS AND MORE 199-13-6499.00-999-511020084290

Board 40.95199-41-6399.00-702-599018

Check 084290 Total: 58.50

12-12-2014 16484 C NURSING SUPPLIES 17.37MAC GILL DISCOUNT 199-33-6399.00-001-511019084291

NURSING SUPPLIES 17.38199-33-6399.00-041-511004

Check 084291 Total: 34.75

12-12-2014 93216 C Poinsettia for Holiday Luncheo 140.00PABLO MARTIN 461-13-6499.00-001-599027084292

Poinsettia for Holiday Luncheo 140.00461-13-6499.00-041-599027

Check 084292 Total: 280.00

12-12-2014 97686 C ONLINE SHOP 1,349.00Mitchell 1 244-11-6399.00-001-522000084293

12-12-2014 96639 C Phone System 2,979.67MITEL 199-53-6399.00-999-599015084294

12-12-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009084295

STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38199-51-6269.00-999-599009

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

STORAGE POD RENTALS 148.38199-51-6269.00-999-599009

Check 084295 Total: 622.00

12-12-2014 42057 C UIL practice materials 240.00MRC ENTERPRISES 461-11-6399.00-001-511085084296

12-12-2014 96046 C OPEN PO FOR STUDENT 114.48DEBORAH J NORDT 461-11-6499.00-001-511030084297

OPEN PO FOR STUDENT 114.49461-11-6499.00-041-511030

Check 084297 Total: 228.97

12-12-2014 44624 C HS SUPPLIES 20.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-001-511019084298

HS SUPPLIES 190.51199-11-6399.00-001-511019

HS SUPPLIES 24.30199-11-6399.00-001-511019

ESL/LEP SUPPLIES 111.97199-11-6399.00-001-525019

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 11.23199-11-6399.70-001-511019

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 93.60199-11-6399.70-001-511019

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 2.29199-11-6399.70-001-511019
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CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 99.39199-11-6399.79-001-522019

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 164.43199-11-6399.79-001-522019

12-12-2014 0730775534 44624 M CREDIT INV.729502614001 -99.26OFFICE DEPOT 199-21-6399.01-999-525006

12-12-2014 44624 C Front Office Supply 2.70OFFICE DEPOT 199-23-6399.00-101-511011

Supplies for front office 13.32199-23-6399.00-102-511010

Supplies for front office 14.85199-23-6399.00-102-511010

Supplies for front office 604.32199-23-6399.00-102-511010

12-12-2014 7328681790 44624 M CREDIT INV.730340928001 -49.29OFFICE DEPOT 199-41-6399.00-750-599007

12-12-2014 44624 C Office Supplies 20.41OFFICE DEPOT 199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office Supplies 70.52199-52-6399.00-999-599009

Check 084298 Total: 1,296.27

12-12-2014 97730 C Digital Library 15,000.00OverDrive 199-12-6299.00-999-511009084299

12-12-2014 95806 C Handbook & Code of Conduct 1,000.00PAMELA PRINTING 199-11-6398.00-001-511007084300

Handbook & Code of Conduct 800.00199-11-6398.00-041-511007

Handbook & Code of Conduct 807.00199-11-6398.00-101-511007

Handbook & Code of Conduct 808.00199-11-6398.00-102-511007

Handbook & Code of Conduct 807.00199-11-6398.00-103-511007

Check 084300 Total: 4,222.00

12-12-2014 96559 C Security 400.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084301

12-12-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084302

12-12-2014 94781 C NHS POLO SHIRT 737.00PEPWEAR, LLC 865-36-6499.36-001-500000084303

12-12-2014 97607 C Security 840.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084304

12-12-2014 46925 C Internet Service 319.20PHONOSCOPE EDUCATION 199-51-6256.00-999-599009084305

12-12-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084306

12-12-2014 47760 C Test Material 396.00PRO-ED, INC. 224-31-6339.00-999-523000084307

12-12-2014 97770 C reimbursement 750.00PTO 461-23-6399.00-101-511027084308

12-12-2014 92288 C Visitor Bagdes 200.00RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES 199-52-6499.00-101-599011084309

12-12-2014 50166 C Fall Band Music 93.60RBC MUSIC COMPANY 199-11-6399.33-103-511005084310

Fall Band Music 138.23199-11-6399.33-103-511005

Check 084310 Total: 231.83

12-12-2014 50400 C Training 95.00REGION IV ESC 199-13-6239.00-101-511011084311

Registration Fee 95.00199-13-6239.00-102-511010

Professional Development 90.00199-13-6239.00-103-523005

Staff Development 70.00199-13-6239.00-999-511006

registration 75.00199-21-6239.00-999-511008

Professional Development 90.00199-23-6239.00-103-511005

School Board Training 120.00199-41-6239.03-702-599018

The Successful Classroom 250.00255-13-6239.00-999-511021

Check 084311 Total: 885.00
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12-12-2014 50398 C business cards 34.71REGION IV ESC - 199-41-6399.00-702-599018084312

Business Cards 64.71199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Check 084312 Total: 99.42

12-12-2014 96364 C POSTAGE 17.90CATHY REKO 199-11-6396.00-001-511009084313

12-12-2014 97582 C Waste 1,671.00REPUBLIC SERVICES #853 199-51-6259.00-999-599009084314

12-12-2014 97763 C baseball  coaches rooms 299.58RESIDENCE INN WACO 199-36-6411.91-001-591003084315

12-12-2014 92606 C basketball official 55.00ERIC ROBERTS 199-36-6216.93-001-591003084316

12-12-2014 92113 C Area Meals 117.00ROD RODRIGUEZ 199-36-6411.33-001-599019084317

Area Meals 198.00199-36-6412.33-001-599019

Check 084317 Total: 315.00

12-12-2014 97752 C Intermediate Roof Repairs 2,488.38ROOFCONNECT LOGISTICS, 696-81-6629.17-999-599009084318

12-12-2014 52053 C detergent & bleach 188.73SAMS CLUB DIRECT 199-36-6399.00-001-591003084319

Open PO for cross country 257.26199-36-6412.90-001-591003

Open PO for cross country 18.83199-36-6499.98-001-591003

Check 084319 Total: 464.82

12-12-2014 97150 C PERFORMANCE 9,600.00SCANTRON 199-31-6499.01-999-511008084320

12-12-2014 35300 C Workers Comp Ins. 9,374.68SCHOOL COMP 199-41-6499.01-750-599009084321

12-12-2014 53409 C Clinic Supply 287.41SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, 199-33-6399.00-101-511011084322

12-12-2014 91422 C Art Supplies 479.14SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199-11-6399.17-102-511010084323

Supply 39.10199-11-6399.31-101-533011

GRANT for Ms. Hobbs 432.13499-11-6399.48-101-511086

Check 084323 Total: 950.37

12-12-2014 97299 C Flag Holders for Flags 367.90SCHOOLSIN 199-51-6399.00-999-599012084324

12-12-2014 54351 C FRUIT/MEAT ORDER 1,975.60SEITZ GIFT & FRUITS 865-36-6499.10-001-500000084325

FRUIT/MEAT ORDER 550.80865-36-6499.10-001-500000

FRUIT/MEAT ORDER 656.55865-36-6499.10-001-500000

Check 084325 Total: 3,182.95

12-12-2014 97116 C NET FLOW ANALYZER 359.00SOLARWINDS 199-53-6499.00-999-599015084326

Upgrade & Engineer's Toolset 5,686.50199-53-6499.00-999-599015

Check 084326 Total: 6,045.50

12-12-2014 58800 C Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 49.68STAFFORD AUTO SUPPLY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084327

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 178.68199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 5.75199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 5.75199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 5.75199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 20.22199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 084327 Total: 265.83
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12-12-2014 94404 C Cleaning Bill / Band Concerts 600.00STAFFORD CENTRE 199-11-6299.33-001-599019084328

12-12-2014 92628 C supplies 227.65STAPLES BUSINESS 199-21-6399.00-999-511008084329

supplies 48.44199-21-6399.00-999-511008

Personnel Folders 254.20199-41-6399.00-750-599007

Check 084329 Total: 530.29

12-12-2014 97600 C Security 140.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084330

Security 240.00199-52-6299.00-999-599009

Check 084330 Total: 380.00

12-12-2014 95239 C CATERING 114.00SUBWAY 240-35-6341.01-999-599000084331

12-12-2014 95966 C PO Created by Req: 020792 450.00SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS LLC 199-41-6299.02-702-599018084332

12-12-2014 95962 C Membership and Legal Fund 5,479.77TASB INC 199-41-6495.00-701-599001084333

Membership and Legal Fund 350.00199-41-6495.00-701-599001

Check 084333 Total: 5,829.77

12-12-2014 91731 C Required Training 967.54TASB - POLICY SERVICE 199-41-6219.00-702-599018084334

12-12-2014 92477 C football supplies 63.10TEAM EXPRESS 199-36-6399.91-001-591003084335

embroidery fee 42.75461-36-6399.00-001-599052

Check 084335 Total: 105.85

12-12-2014 97682 C Belt for  A/C Unit Field House 258.00TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS LLC 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084336

12-12-2014 96542 C FALL STAFF DEV 2,351.25THE SWINGING DOOR 199-23-6499.00-001-511019084337

12-12-2014 97246 C basketball official 30.00EARL L THOMAS 199-36-6216.93-041-591003084338

basketball official 45.00199-36-6216.93-041-591003

Check 084338 Total: 75.00

12-12-2014 94506 C Legal Services 3,124.05THOMPSON AND HORTON, 199-41-6211.00-701-599001084339

Legal Services 257.50199-41-6211.00-701-599001

Legal Services 568.75199-41-6211.00-701-599001

Check 084339 Total: 3,950.30

12-12-2014 94431 C baseball registration 240.00MARIO BARRETT 199-36-6411.91-001-591003084340

12-12-2014 92651 C Rebuild Starters & Alternators 434.50TRACY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084341

12-12-2014 95020 C Security 120.00ADRAN J. TYLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084342

12-12-2014 93611 C Cell Phone 1,263.86VERIZON WIRELESS 199-51-6256.00-999-599009084343

12-12-2014 96181 C SHIPPING CHARGES 24.21VEX ROBOTICS 499-11-6399.51-001-511086084344

12-12-2014 74501 C Annual Retainer 1,000.00WALSH, ANDERSON, 224-21-6211.00-950-523000084345

12-12-2014 75741 C Test Material 334.40WESTERN 224-31-6339.00-999-523000084346

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 12-01-2014 To 12-31-2014

01-16-2015 10:04 AM

079-910

YTD Check Register

Stafford MSD

Sort by Check Number

Page 14 of 23

Accounting Period: A

12-12-2014 97644 C Security 80.00ELLIS WILLIAMS III 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084347

12-12-2014 94254 C Security 240.00JOE WILLIAMS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084348

12-12-2014 97753 C audio video contracted service 39.49JOHN WILLIAMS 199-41-6299.01-702-599018084349

12-12-2014 95432 C contracted services 42.53RANDALL WILLIAMS 199-41-6299.01-702-599018084350

12-12-2014 09411 C Security 240.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084351

12-18-2014 97457 C Repair concrete slab 3,500.00A/W MECHANICAL 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084352

12-18-2014 93927 C Cleaning of Uniforms 79.11ADMIRAL LINEN & UNIFORM 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084353

Cleaning of Uniforms 26.89199-51-6299.00-999-599012

Check 084353 Total: 106.00

12-18-2014 93831 C basketball official 45.00ANNETTE ALDAPE 199-36-6216.94-041-591003084354

12-18-2014 02650 C CHOIR SHEET MUSIC 381.00AMC MUSIC 199-11-6399.10-041-511004084355

12-18-2014 95718 C Mac Pro 199.00APPLE INC 199-53-6397.00-999-599009084356

Mac Pro 899.00199-53-6397.00-999-599009

Mac Pro 3,059.00199-53-6397.00-999-599009

COMPUTER SUPPLIES 13,318.00696-81-6629.12-999-599009

Check 084356 Total: 17,475.00

12-18-2014 95324 C Library Supplies 59.25ARMADILLO PHOTO 199-12-6399.00-001-511051084357

12-18-2014 93761 C OPEN P.O.-MOWING 575.00BEDROCK ROCKS LLC 199-51-6299.00-999-599012084358

12-18-2014 92590 C basketball official tournament 150.00GILBERT BLAIR 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084359

12-18-2014 91503 C MILK 452.01BORDENS DAIRY 240-35-6341.03-999-599000084360

MILK 452.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 324.89240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 550.88240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 339.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 339.01240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 141.25240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 508.50240-35-6341.03-999-599000

MILK 324.89240-35-6341.03-999-599000

Check 084360 Total: 3,432.43

12-18-2014 94424 C RDSPD 7,646.00FORT BEND ISD 199-93-6492.00-999-523009084361

12-18-2014 97777 C powerlifting entry fee 200.00BRAZOSPORT ATHLETIC 199-36-6499.82-001-591003084362

12-18-2014 96197 C soccer JV tournament 175.00BRAZOSPORT HIGH 199-36-6499.85-001-591003084363
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12-18-2014 09411 C Security 690.00REGINALD BRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084364

12-18-2014 97601 C PRODUCE 38.80BROTHERS PRODUCE, INC 240-35-6341.03-999-599000084365

PRODUCE 36.00240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 19.15240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PRODUCE 37.15240-35-6341.03-999-599000

Check 084365 Total: 131.10

12-18-2014 09675 C baseball supplies 960.53BSN SPORTS 461-36-6399.00-001-599049084366

12-18-2014 10056 C Purhcase Custodian Supplies 790.83BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012084367

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 827.10199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 44.48199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 2,251.30199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 690.00199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 61.17199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 1,296.20199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Purhcase Custodian Supplies 3,289.19199-51-6399.01-999-599012

12-18-2014 0000850565 10056 M WRONG PRODUCT -228.96BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012

12-18-2014 0000850564 10056 M WRONG RETURN -132.12BUCKEYE CLEANING 199-51-6399.01-999-599012

Check 084367 Total: 8,889.19

12-18-2014 97613 C Security 80.00JOHN DAVID BUTLER 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084368

12-18-2014 96184 C Private Duty Nurse 280.00CAREPOINT HEALTH INC 199-33-6217.00-999-511009084369

12-18-2014 97270 C basketball official tournament 95.00DEXTER CARROLL 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084370

12-18-2014 95980 C Security 160.00GERARD L CARTWRIGHT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084371

12-18-2014 59100 C FUEL, OIL & VEHICLE MAINT 6,176.76CITY OF STAFFORD 199-34-6249.00-999-599013084372

FUEL, OIL & VEHICLE MAINT 10,496.13199-34-6311.00-999-599013

Check 084372 Total: 16,672.89

12-18-2014 93040 C Instrument Repair 327.00COLLINS MUSIC 199-11-6249.33-001-511019084373

Instrument Repair 93.00199-11-6249.33-001-511019

Instrument Repair 81.00199-11-6249.33-001-511019

Instrument Repair 137.00199-11-6249.33-001-511019

Instrument Repair 50.00199-11-6249.33-001-511019

Instrument Repair 77.00199-11-6249.33-001-511019

Check 084373 Total: 765.00

12-18-2014 96119 C TASBO CONF- FLORES 510.00COMMERCE BANK 199-41-6411.00-750-599009084374

HAABSE 77.55199-41-6499.00-701-599001

MEAL-BUSINESS MEETING 80.66199-41-6499.00-701-599001

MEAL- BREAKFAST 28.32199-41-6499.00-701-599001

MEAL- 117.84199-41-6499.00-702-599018

12-18-2014 0000000004 96119 M OVERPAYMENT ON CREDIT -5.16COMMERCE BANK 199-41-6499.00-750-599009

Check 084374 Total: 809.21
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12-18-2014 96898 C SECURITY 62.00COMMERCIAL WIRELESS 199-52-6249.00-001-599019084375

12-18-2014 14837 C SEASweb Annual Maint. Fee 500.00COMPUTER AUTOMATION 199-11-6299.00-001-523019084376

SEASweb Annual Maint. Fee 500.00199-11-6299.00-041-523004

SEASweb Annual Maint. Fee 500.00199-11-6299.00-101-523011

SEASweb Annual Maint. Fee 500.00199-11-6299.00-102-523010

SEASweb Annual Maint. Fee 500.00199-11-6299.00-103-523005

Check 084376 Total: 2,500.00

12-18-2014 96828 C scouting 394.94RONALD COUNTER 199-36-6411.90-001-591003084377

12-18-2014 15600 C Purchase bus cleaning 5.37COURT HARDWARE CO., 199-34-6399.00-999-599013084378

Building Supplies 13.79199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 12.50199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 18.13199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 51.27199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 52.43199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Building Supplies 13.09199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084378 Total: 166.58

12-18-2014 96063 C basketball official tournament 110.00TERENCE DAVIS 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084379

basketball official 70.00199-36-6216.94-001-591003

Check 084379 Total: 180.00

12-18-2014 95880 C In Home Trainer 175.00LEGACY EDUCATION 224-11-6299.00-041-523000084380

In Home Trainer 212.50224-11-6299.00-041-523000

In Home Trainer 75.00224-11-6299.00-103-523000

In Home Trainer 312.50224-11-6299.00-103-523000

Check 084380 Total: 775.00

12-18-2014 97105 C powerlifting entry fee 200.00DICKINSON HS 199-36-6499.82-001-591003084381

12-18-2014 97773 C basketball official tournament 106.30DORSEY, TYRONE 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084382

basketball official 106.28199-36-6216.94-001-591003

Check 084382 Total: 212.58

12-18-2014 94085 C Purchase Ballast, lightbulbs 889.07FACILITY SOLUTIONS 199-51-6316.00-999-599012084383

12-18-2014 21244 C PO Created by Req: 021491 65.54FEDEX 199-41-6396.00-750-599009084384

12-18-2014 97724 C Consultant Services 1,450.00FES CONSULTING 199-41-6299.00-701-599001084385

12-18-2014 22452 C ADDITIONAL ACCOUNTS 3,227.78FORT BEND COUNTY TAX 199-99-6213.00-703-599009084386

12-18-2014 95237 C Security 240.00ANTHONY GARCIA 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084387

12-18-2014 24734 C GROCERY 2,726.04GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 240-35-6341.03-999-599000084388

GROCERY 2,892.07240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,340.20240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,455.85240-35-6341.03-999-599000

GROCERY 3,066.90240-35-6341.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 448.66240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 171.30240-35-6342.03-999-599000
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PAPER/CHEMICAL 424.21240-35-6342.03-999-599000

PAPER/CHEMICAL 465.89240-35-6342.03-999-599000

Check 084388 Total: 16,991.12

12-18-2014 23678 C Purchase Maintenance 129.39GRAINGER, INC 199-51-6316.00-999-599012084389

Purchase Maintenance 39.38199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Maintenance 155.52199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Check 084389 Total: 324.29

12-18-2014 96711 C mileage 21.25CYNTHIA GUERRA 199-36-6411.90-001-591003084390

12-18-2014 92027 C basketball official tournament 150.00ROBERT HARRIS 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084391

basketball official tournament 122.74199-36-6216.94-001-591003

Check 084391 Total: 272.74

12-18-2014 94255 C Annual Audit-Progess Bill 22,500.00HEREFORD, LYNCH, 199-41-6212.00-750-599009084392

12-18-2014 97614 C Security 120.00HOLLIE M. SHANKLIN 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084393

12-18-2014 94586 C baseball supplies 109.76HOME DEPOT 199-36-6399.97-001-591003084394

Purchase Supplies for All 140.17199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 229.63199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 119.10199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 45.96199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 286.47199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 106.28199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Purchase Supplies for All 115.90199-51-6316.00-999-599012

Check 084394 Total: 1,153.27

12-18-2014 93637 C Security 240.00GLYNELL R. HORN, JR. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084395

12-18-2014 91651 C Textbooks-Math Span/Eng 3,682.10HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 410-11-6321.00-999-511000084396

Textbooks-Math Span/Eng 2,298.90410-11-6321.00-999-511000

TEXTBOOKS 56,672.58410-11-6321.00-999-511000

TEXTBOOKS 40,338.37410-11-6321.00-999-511000

TEXTBOOKS 27,056.25410-11-6321.00-999-511000

TEXTBOOKS 21,694.04410-11-6321.00-999-511000

TEXTBOOKS 12,550.00410-11-6321.00-999-511000

TEXTBOOKS 62,515.81410-11-6321.00-999-511000

Check 084396 Total: 226,808.05

12-18-2014 97774 C basketball official 70.00JACKSON, BYRON 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084397

12-18-2014 94655 C Purch Fertilizer, Sprinklers 287.00JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 199-51-6317.00-999-599012084398

12-18-2014 33897 C basketball official tournament 110.00SHAWN JOINER 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084399

12-18-2014 97775 C basketball official 85.56JONES, MARLO 199-36-6216.94-041-591003084400

12-18-2014 95760 C Volleyball tournament 90.84KATY ISD 199-36-6499.92-001-591003084401
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12-18-2014 93683 C BREAD 104.88KURZ & CO. 240-35-6341.03-999-599000084402

BREAD 73.80240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 125.60240-35-6341.03-999-599000

BREAD 118.15240-35-6341.03-999-599000

Check 084402 Total: 422.43

12-18-2014 94909 C Security 160.00STANLEY LEWIS 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084403

12-18-2014 92988 C reimbursement 22.16TERRY LOUDENBURG 199-41-6411.00-702-599018084404

reimbursement .30199-41-6411.00-702-599018

reimbursement 8.91199-41-6499.00-702-599018

Check 084404 Total: 31.37

12-18-2014 96551 C powerlifting entry fee 200.00MADISON HS- 199-36-6499.82-001-591003084405

12-18-2014 93265 C basketball official tournament 165.00KEITH MCKINLEY 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084406

12-18-2014 97778 C powerlifting entry fee 225.00MILBY HIGH SCHOOL 199-36-6499.82-001-591003084407

12-18-2014 92671 C basketball official tournament 110.00SHAWN MILLS 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084408

12-18-2014 96254 C STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62MOBILE MINI INC 199-51-6269.00-999-599009084409

STORAGE POD RENTALS 162.62199-51-6269.00-999-599009

Check 084409 Total: 325.24

12-18-2014 93498 C Treating water plant with Salt 912.59NALCO COMPANY 199-51-6248.00-999-599012084410

12-18-2014 42151 C ART SUPPLIES 1,474.51NASCO-FORT ATKINSON 199-11-6399.09-999-511009084411

12-18-2014 95461 C girls basketball tournament 300.00NEEDVILLE JR. HIGH 199-36-6499.93-041-591003084412

12-18-2014 91692 C Spartan Teacher T-shirts 331.50NEW CITY SCREEN 199-41-6399.00-750-599007084413

12-18-2014 44624 C SUPPLIES 25.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-041-511004084414

SUPPLIES 22.75199-11-6399.00-041-511004

SUPPLIES 114.67199-11-6399.00-041-511004

SUPPLIES 7.32199-11-6399.00-041-511004

SUPPLIES 247.48199-11-6399.00-041-511004

Ink for instruction 116.64199-11-6399.00-102-511010

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 66.36199-11-6399.19-001-511019

12-18-2014 0000000001 44624 M ADJUSTMENT IN PRICE -1,396.68OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.98-041-511009

12-18-2014 44624 C Supplies 79.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-21-6399.00-999-523006

Supplies 7.23199-21-6399.00-999-523006

Director Supplies 312.22199-21-6399.00-999-525006

Director Supplies 79.05199-21-6399.00-999-525006

Director Supplies 19.02199-21-6399.00-999-525006

Director Supplies 45.84199-21-6399.00-999-525006

12-18-2014 0000000002 44624 M RETURNED ITEM -19.98OFFICE DEPOT 199-21-6399.00-999-525006

12-18-2014 0000000003 44624 M RETURNED ITEM -46.00OFFICE DEPOT 199-21-6399.00-999-525006

12-18-2014 44624 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 363.02OFFICE DEPOT 199-23-6399.00-001-511019

OFFICE SUPPLIES 129.43199-23-6399.00-001-511019
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OFFICE SUPPLIES 68.93199-23-6399.00-001-511019

OFFICE SUPPLIES 13.32199-23-6399.00-001-511019

OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.50199-23-6399.00-001-511019

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 22.58199-31-6399.00-001-511019

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 25.09199-31-6399.00-001-511019

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 222.45199-31-6399.00-001-511019

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 158.73199-31-6399.00-041-511004

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 111.39199-31-6399.00-041-511004

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 52.33199-31-6399.00-041-511004

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 7.29199-31-6399.00-041-511004

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 27.87199-31-6399.00-041-511004

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 4.21199-31-6399.00-041-511004

COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 12.75199-31-6399.00-041-511004

Supplies for Superintendent 18.70199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supplies for Superintendent 18.67199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Supplies for Superintendent 13.98199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Office supplies 71.54199-41-6399.00-701-599001

Office supplies 71.54199-41-6399.00-750-599007

OFFICE SUPPLIES 85.51199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office supplies 159.99199-41-6399.00-750-599009

Office supplies 67.70199-41-6399.00-750-599009

OFFICE SUPPLIES 144.15199-53-6399.00-999-599015

Check 084414 Total: 1,587.55

12-18-2014 96559 C Security 935.00CAREY D PARDUE 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084415

12-18-2014 97651 C Security 80.00Marcus A.Parker Sr. 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084416

12-18-2014 94820 C Program Kit with CD 109.71PENDER'S MUSIC 461-11-6399.00-103-511034084417

12-18-2014 93209 C SCANTRONS 4,500.00PEOPLES EDUCATION 199-31-6499.01-999-511008084418

12-18-2014 96607 C basketball official tournament 70.00CARLTON PERKINS 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084419

12-18-2014 97607 C Security 760.00Jasmine Nicole Perry 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084420

12-18-2014 92612 C basketball official 75.00JONATHAN PETE 199-36-6216.94-041-591003084421

12-18-2014 97082 C Purchase Field Stripping Paint 1,460.00PIONEER ATHLETICS 199-51-6317.00-999-599012084422

Purchase Field Conditioner 1,240.00199-51-6317.00-999-599012

Check 084422 Total: 2,700.00

12-18-2014 97732 C OPEN P.O. PLUMBING 2,597.85PLUMBMASTER, INC 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084423

OPEN P.O. PLUMBING 76.34199-51-6319.00-999-599012

Check 084423 Total: 2,674.19

12-18-2014 47312 C Red Ribbon 476.75POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 199-31-6399.00-101-525011084424

* indicates voided checks
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12-18-2014 97645 C Security 80.00PAUL POULLARD 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084425

12-18-2014 91925 C basketball official tournament 150.00LAFONZO C. PRINCE 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084426

basketball official tournament 110.00199-36-6216.94-001-591003

basketball official 75.00199-36-6216.94-041-591003

Check 084426 Total: 335.00

12-18-2014 97708 C Cookie Competition Award 27.95Dr. Carlos Ramirez 199-41-6399.00-750-599007084427

12-18-2014 50166 C Fall Band Music 58.49RBC MUSIC COMPANY 199-11-6399.33-103-511005084428

12-18-2014 97755 C basketball official tournament 138.14KENNETH REDDING 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084429

12-18-2014 94208 C COOP COMMITMENT 500.00REGION 5 EDUCATION 199-41-6495.00-750-599009084430

12-18-2014 50400 C REGISTRATION 320.00REGION IV ESC 199-13-6239.00-001-511019084431

Dyslexia conference 100.00199-13-6239.00-999-511006

Dyslexia Conference 100.00199-13-6239.00-999-511006

Staff Development 45.00199-21-6239.00-999-523006

NEW FEDPROG DIR TRAIN 450.00199-21-6239.00-999-523006

SPED IV UPDATE 135.00199-31-6239.00-101-511011

Driver Certification 60.00199-34-6239.00-999-599013

Driver Certification 130.00199-34-6239.00-999-599013

Driver Certification 130.00199-34-6239.00-999-599013

PROF. DEVELOPMENT 375.00255-13-6239.00-999-511021

Check 084431 Total: 1,845.00

12-18-2014 50398 C BUSINESS CARDS 48.00REGION IV ESC - 199-23-6399.00-001-511019084432

12-18-2014 96364 C Reimbursement 53.73CATHY REKO 461-13-6499.00-001-599027084433

Reimbursement 53.73461-13-6499.00-041-599027

Check 084433 Total: 107.46

12-18-2014 97126 C COPIER CONTRACT 413.88RICOH AMERICAS 199-11-6264.00-999-523009084434

12-18-2014 96547 C COPIER CONTRACT 853.23RICOH USA INC 199-11-6264.00-001-511009084435

COPIER CONTRACT 120.04199-34-6264.00-999-599009

COPIER CONTRACT 1,521.53199-41-6264.00-750-599009

Check 084435 Total: 2,494.80

12-18-2014 51613 C HS football helmets 1,534.53RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 199-36-6399.91-001-591003084436

12-18-2014 97567 C OPEN P.O. VACUUM PARTS 71.19RIDLEY'S VACUUM & 199-51-6319.00-999-599012084437

12-18-2014 97691 C Security 200.00David A. Romero 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084438

12-18-2014 94457 C Fingerprinting 474.50MORPHOTRUST USA 199-52-6218.01-999-599007084439

12-18-2014 53102 C basketball official tournament 110.00WILLIAM E. SCHLAFER 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084440
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12-18-2014 52406 C Vehicle Inspections 843.25SOUTH MAIN SERVICE 199-34-6249.00-999-599013084441

12-18-2014 58800 C Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 24.50STAFFORD AUTO SUPPLY 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084442

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 19.60199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Purchase Vehicle Parts,Batteri 14.99199-34-6398.00-999-599013

Check 084442 Total: 59.09

12-18-2014 59427 C NURSING HOME GIFTS 100.00STAFFORD CHORAL 461-11-6399.00-001-511076084443

12-18-2014 33841 C basketball official tournament 150.00TERRANCE STILLS 199-36-6216.94-001-591003084444

12-18-2014 97600 C Security 135.00ANDREA GOTTING STOUT 199-52-6299.00-999-599009084445

12-18-2014 62275 C Vehicles Parts and Tires 146.00STROUHAL TIRE 199-34-6398.00-999-599013084446

12-18-2014 93678 C SLUSH MIX 410.00ICED D'LITES 240-35-6341.03-999-599000084447

12-18-2014 97772 C Playoff  Volleyball Game 71.91SWEENY INDEPENDENT 199-36-6499.92-001-591003084448

12-18-2014 97090 C Transportation Management 614.75SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC 199-34-6299.00-999-599013084449

12-18-2014 97164 C registration 306.00TCSS 199-13-6499.00-041-511008084450

12-18-2014 92477 C baskebtall gear 312.00TEAM EXPRESS 199-36-6395.00-001-591003084451

baskebtall gear 54.00199-36-6399.93-001-591003

girls baskebtall supplies 1,149.50199-36-6399.93-001-591003

boys basketball 2,500.00199-36-6399.94-001-591003

boys basketball 501.10199-36-6399.94-041-591003

baskebtall gear 193.50461-36-6399.00-001-599052

Check 084451 Total: 4,710.10

12-18-2014 65302 C Membership Dues 2.00TEPSA 199-23-6411.00-101-511011084452

Membership Dues 636.00199-23-6495.00-101-511011

Check 084452 Total: 638.00

12-18-2014 95421 C Mid-Winter conference - 245.00TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 199-41-6411.00-750-599007084453

12-18-2014 97541 C PO Created by Req: 021511 4,129.09TEXAS GENERAL LAND 199-51-6258.00-999-599009084454

PO Created by Req: 021511 1,216.66199-51-6258.00-999-599009

PO Created by Req: 021511 87.09199-51-6258.00-999-599009

PO Created by Req: 021511 49.10199-51-6258.00-999-599009

PO Created by Req: 021511 2,129.77199-51-6258.00-999-599009

12-18-2014 10113-1 97541 M CREDIT DELIVERED -5,768.93TEXAS GENERAL LAND 199-51-6258.00-999-599009

12-18-2014 10113-2 97541 M -15.18TEXAS GENERAL LAND 199-51-6258.00-999-599009

12-18-2014 10848-1 97541 M CREDIT DELIVERED -74.53TEXAS GENERAL LAND 199-51-6258.00-999-599009

Check 084454 Total: 1,753.07

12-18-2014 96310 C Speed Queen Washer & Dryer 9,310.00TEXAS LAUNDRY SERVICE 696-81-6629.17-999-599009084455

* indicates voided checks
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12-18-2014 67702 C powerlifting membership 75.00THSPA 199-36-6495.82-001-591003084456

12-18-2014 96586 C powerlifting membership 75.00THSWPA 199-36-6495.82-001-591003084457
